Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 007

Amount Paid: $ 3,362,295.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 12/4/2007

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITT

e THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY
L —— JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

November 12, 2007

DeStefano and Partners. Lid.
445 E, Hlinois St., Suite 250
Chicago Il 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 7 in the amount of: THREE MILLION THREE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE AND NO/100ths
$3,362,295.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLL!TT/(WEVT V URE
By ?Z )

““Daryl Poortings, Contraflef

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Jacob Rauen, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, Hlinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: November 12, 2007
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No, , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicage on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project {(and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify fo the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution}.

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

is now entitled to the sum of $3,362,295.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00

ADDITIONS 0.00

DEDUCTIONS 0.00

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

$16,882,725.00

TOTAL RETENTION

$1,688,274.00-

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $1,688,274.00

b) Liens and Other Withholding

¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

$15,194,451.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$11,832,166.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$3,362,295.00

Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY GONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 7

PAGE 1 OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: OCTOBER 1 - OCTOBER 31, 2007
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENY PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 {GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,316,508,00 4 234,387.00 32 1,691,643.00
2 {INSURANCE 804,287.00 0 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANCE BOND §561,694.00 ¢ 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 {LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 4 1,200.00 34 10,900.00
5 IMOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 400 165,000.00
6 ISURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 1 10,600.00 65 62,060.00
7 |HAND EXCAVATION 195,000.00 8 15,000.00 40 78,000.00
8 |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
9 IROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 Q 0.00 0 0.00
10 |FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 0 0.00 1 18,253.00
12 [CX 4 9,822.00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 |[CX 6 8,421.00 0 0.00 100 8,431.00
14 {PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,441,747.00
SUBTOTAL 10,690,274.00 2 260,587.00 32 3,410,010.00
15 IPLUMBING 2,808,300.00 9 253,040.00 35 987,800.00
16 JUNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 @ 1,011,380,00 17 1,933,740.00
17 JOVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 . 0.00 0 . 0.80
18 IMETAL FABRICATIONS 810,545.00 6 44,581.00 12 93,246.00
19 [HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 1 18,103.00 4 51,926.00
20 1CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,241,161.00 g 376,700.00 67 2,829,361.00
21 {LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 4,950.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
22 |[EARTHWORK £15,000.00 15 140,000.00 86 790,200,00
23 [ELECTRICAL $,452,500.00 2 158,040.00 4 347,190.00
24 |ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 0 0.00 3 57,500.00
25 |SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
26 |FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 £ 52,200.00 8 52,200.00
27 JALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
28 |ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 ) 0.060 0 0.60
29 [RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 326,500.00 4 0.00 0 0.00
30 [JOINT SEALANTS - 260,000.C0 0 0.60 8 20,000.00
31 |TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
32 {BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING 32,689.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
33 [ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0 0.00 1] 0.00
34 |CHAIN LINK FENCES §,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |LANDSCAPING 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
36 |EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 26,869.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
37 |[ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
33 JARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
39 [COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.00
40 IMODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 0 G.00 0 0.80
471 HEAR/SMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 [SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 205,000.00 27 $6,098.00 40 82,248.00
43 JACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
44 1CEMENT PLASTER 158,304.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 [GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 [TILE 194,453.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
47 |TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 [WOOB GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.,00 0 0.00 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

EXHIBITN

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 7

PAGE 2 OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH $CHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: OCTOBER 1 - OCTOBER 31, 2007
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE 70 DATE ‘
ITEM PER GENT [PER GENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
49 [FINISH PAINTING 310,000.00 [ .00 0 0.06
50 |VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,600.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00
EY |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES 90,500.00 (1] .00 0 0.00
5% [LOUVERS 63,050.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
53 [FLAGPOLES 7,168.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
54 |METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
55 [FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
§8 [FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
58 [PROJECTIONS SCREENS 1,755.00 ] .00 0 0.00
59 [WAGTE COMPAGTORS 30,497.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 |BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS £8,498.00 0 0.00 [} .00
§1 [FOOT GRILLES 18,230.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
52 WINDOW TREATMENT 46,560.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
63 IFIXED AUDIENCE SEATING $9,000,00 0 0.00 0 0.00
&4 JALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
65 [TELESGOPING STANDS 87,300.00 0 0.00 i 0.00
86 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,0006.00 21 35,076.00 21 25,076.00
67 |NHVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,100.00 73 429,300.00 17 566,780.00
68 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,594,810.00 3 123,800,00 6 250,260.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,725,576.00 5 %,049,905.00 20 11,545,704.00
OARLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
50 [GENERAL CONDITIONS 883,004.00 5 41,133.00 7] 280,959.00
70 [INSURANCE 53,860.00 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
71 |PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 [ 0.00 160 80,107.00
72 [DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 [ 0.00 3 13,345.00
73 [DOORS, FRAMES 5 HARDWARE LABOR 144,886.00 [} 0.00 3 5,000.00
74 [GENERAL CLEANUP 75,240.00 0 0.00 ] .00
75 |FODD SERVIGE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00
76 |STRUGTURAL STEEL 8,544,000.00 10 676,646,00 65 4,425,500.00
77 |SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 12 68,000.00 55 319,000.00
78 [WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
79 |RESILIENT FLOORING & GARPET 247,675.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |METAL LOCKERS 476,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
32 |SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,600.00 [ 0.00 G5 139,250.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 70,363,422.00 785,879.00 5,337,021.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 5 3,735,884.00 24 16,882,725.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

11/12/07
PAGE 3 0F 4
Monthly Estimate No. 7
FOR THE PERIOD: October 1, 2007
TO: October 31, 2007
Contract No.
THE GEQORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
llt\ge;"t Description Contract Price CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
' % DONE AMOUNT % DONE AMOUNT
1 $ - 0%} $ - 0% $ -
2 $ - 0%] 3 - 0%t § -
3 3 - 0% $ - 0%} -
4 3 - 0%l $ - 0% $ -
5 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
6 3 - 0%] % - 0%} 3 -
7 $ - 0%] $ - 0%! 3% -
8 3 - 0%| $ - 0%| $ -
9 3 - 0%| $ - 0%] § -
10 $ - 0%] $ ~ 0%} $ -
11 $ - 0%} $ - 0% $ -
12 $ - 0% § - 0% % -
13 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
14 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
15 $ - 0%] % - 0%] 3% -
18 5 - 0%} $ - 0%] % -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: |$ - 0%} $ - 0%] $ -



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

November 12, 20067
MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 7

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGEA4OF 4
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: CPS-20
FOR THE PERIOD  OCTOBER 1 - OCTOBER 31, 2007
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS {1} (2) {3
ITEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAIL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE | )
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE £9,089,000.00 3,735,534.00 16,882,725.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 69,088,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 3,735,884.00 16,882,725.00
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0.00 0.00 0.00
& TOTAL APPROVED VALUEIAMT EARNED 69,089,000.00 3,735,884.00 16,882,725.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 373,589.00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3) 1,688,274.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES{LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 15,194,451.00
12 PEDUCT:TOTAL EARKED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 16,882,725.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT §2,206,275.00
14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,362,285.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 373,589,00 1,314,685.00 1,688,274.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 373,589.00 1,314,685.00 1,688,274.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed 24 % Total contract time {Inc., Time Extension) 762 Days
Starting Date: April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 21 Pays

VERIFIED BY:

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
GAVIN TUN
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:

DATE

DeStefano and Parthers. Ltd.

DATE

Daryl Boorl

oS, Controller

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
Name of Contractor

DATE: MNovember 12, 2007



STATE OF HLLINOIS )
Jss
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)}

the Jrd day of Aprlf, 2607

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH S5CHOOL
Chicago, Hlinols

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

‘The afflant, belng first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that helshe is

THE GEQRGE SOLLETT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an |LLINOIS corporation, and duly authorlzed to maks this
Afftdavit on behalf of sald corporation, and individually, that he/she Is well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that sald
corporation Is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Gwner, under Gontract No. 1446R dated

EXHIBIT A

for or {describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Deslgnate Project and Locatlfan)

CONTROLLER

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

or proparad , SUpP

, and sarvices for, and having done labor on sald impro
sat forth opposits lhair names Is the full amount of monay dus and to becoma dua to each of thom resp
fuli, true, and complate stalament of alt such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofora pald to each of tham for

that the following stataments are made for the purpoese of procuring a partial payment of: Three Mitlion Three Hundred Sixty Two T housand
Two Hundred Ninety Five AND NO/GITHS

{$3,362,295.00) .
under the tarms of sald contract, that the work for which payment Is raguoested has been completed, free and clear of any and ali clalms,
llans, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and In full comphance with the contract documents and the requirements
of satd Ownaer under them. That for the purpose of safd contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished

Thal tha 1

amounts

tively. Thatthls

tis a

such labor, 1als, equlp , supplies, and services, furnishad or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:
NARE TYPE TOTAL TOTAL 1LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND QF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE TO
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSEY THIS BECOME
£.0."s} CURRENT) HBAID PERIOD DUE

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAE CONDITIONS 5,516,508.00 1,881,613.00 184,161.00 1.311,503.00 210,849.00 3,704,658,00
TH0 N. CENTRAL

WOOD DALE, 1L 60191

GEORGE SOLEITE INSURANCE £04,297.00 B04,287.00 £0,430.00 723,867,090 0,00 £0,430,00
GEORGE SOLLITT PERFORMANCE BOND 584,594.80 561,884,00 5¢,169.00 505,5625.00 .50 56,168.00
GEORGE SOLLITY 1.EED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 10,800.00 1,680.00 8,730.00 4,060.00 22 190,00
GEORGE SOLLITY MOBILIZATION 165,000,00 165,(00.00 18,500.00 148,500.00 0.00 16,600,00
GEORGE SOLLITY SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 62,000.00 §,200.00 48,800.00 9,000.00 38,200.00
GEORGE SOQLLITT HAND EXCAVATION 186,060.00 78,000.00 7,800.00 58,760.00 13,500,080 124,800.60
GEORGE SOLLITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0.00 0.60 6.60 6.60 §25,000.5¢
GEORGE SCLLITT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1685, 775.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 Q.00 800 0,00 2.06 110,600,00
GEORGE SOLLITT PBC CONFINGENCY FUND 1,480,000.00 18,263.00 4,825.00 16,428.00 0.66 1,445,572.00
GEORGE SOLLE CX 4 9,822.00 $,822.00 962.00 8,640.60 0.00 98200
GEOHGE SOLLFY CXB 8,431.60 §431.00° 843,60 7,568.00 0.00 843,00
GEORGE SOLLITT PBC CONY. FUND BALANGE 1,441,747.00 1,451, 747.00

SUBTOTAL 2,230,374.00 3,301,757.00 $28,175.00 |  2,818,053.00 234,520.00 8,177,802.00

{GECHGE SOLLITT'S SUBCONTRAGTORS;
{

Thomas P, Adamson & Associates PLUMBING 2,808,300.00 H87,800.00 £8,780.00 861,284.00 227,738.00 1,619.280.00
621 W, Van Buren St,, Ste. 110 North

Chicago, IL 60607

Alr Deslgn Systams HVAG SHEET METAL 3,427,700.00 566,780.00 58,678.00 123,732.00 386,370,00 2,071,08B,00
1301 West O1st Street

Wiilow Springs, Mlllngls €0480-1139

Alr Flow Archiactural VISUAL BISPLAY UNITS 432 800,00 0.00 4.00 0.06 0.00 42,900.00
7338 N. Teutenia Ave.

Milwaskee, W1 53209

ALL Masonry UNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 1,833,740.00 183.374.00 830, 124,00 916,242.00 $,427.095.00
1414 West Witlow Street

Chicago, lingls 80822

Anagnes Doors [OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DCORS 121,500.00 .00 0.00 0,00 6.00 124,500.00
7600 5, Archar Road

Justica, Hitnois B0453-1144

Anderson & Shaft Roofing, Inc. MODIFIED Bit UMINOUS SHEET ROOH] 1,362,000.60 .00 0.00 8.00 .00 ,362,000.00
23900 Caunty Farm Road

Jostet, Hllinpis 60431

Carotti FERRAZZO & EPOXY FLODRING 1,206,000.6¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,265,600.00
783% N. Nagla Ave.

WMorton Grova, L 60053

Carroll Seating Company FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING £0,060,00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.6 £8,000,00
2103 Lunt Avebue

Eik Grove Viltage, Hifinols 80007

Cornposite Steaf Products WETAE FABRICATIONS &1, 545,050 93,248,00 9,325.00 43,788.00 40,123.00 728,824.00
$220 Wast Maln

[Melrose Park, iL 80466

Gontrol Englneering Co. HVAL CONTROLS 4,375,000,00 51,9268.00 5,183.00 29 541.00 17,152.00 1,328,267,00
2000 York Road, Sulle 102 e
Oak Brook, Hiincis 50523




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE TO
ADDRESS WORK (INCLUBE COMPLETE (NCLUDE PREVIQUSLY THIS BECOME
£.0.'s} CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
Da Graf G o C ] CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,241,181.00 2,829,381.00 282,036.00 2,207,308.00 338,030.04 1,684,736.00
30 Aldarman Ava,
‘Wheellng, i 80080
Door Systems LOABING DCGK EQUIPMENT 4,860.00 o.00 809 0.00 0.00 4,950.00
751 Expressway Drive
tasca, H. 80143
Earth, inc. TERHTTWORK 915,000.00 780,200.00 78,620.00 £B5,180.00 26,000.00 203,820.00
B10 N. Artingtor Halghts Rd.. Sirtte 1
asca, Hinols 60143
Elite Elactric ELECTRICAL $,452,500.00 347,190.00 34,718.00 170,235.00 142,238.00 ,140,020.00
1645 Nerth 25th Avenua

iMotrosa Park, lllingls 86560

e Dagignars ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 57,500,00 5,750.00 51,750.00 9.0¢ 1,848,250.00
7421-23 South Chicago Avanue
Chlcago, lllinols 80619
Edward GHlen Co. SHEETING 86,400.00 66,400.00 6,640.060 59,760.00 .00 §,640.00
215 West Bachar Street
Milwaukes, Wisconsln 53207
Global Fire Protection FIRE PROTECTION 235,000.00 52,200.00 5,220.00 0.00 48,880.00 £88,020.60
5121 Thatcher Road
D Grove, Hlinols 605135
Haideman-Honsne, e, WOOD GYMNASIIM FLOOR 277,000,060 .00 2.00 .60 .00 277,000,060
2500 5. 27" Ave RUBBER FLOORING
Broagviaw, IL 80155-2500
IFE&S, Inc, SPRAYED FIRE-REEISTIVE MATERIALY 2G5,000.60 82,248.00 8,225.00 23,6365.00 50,488.00 130,877.00
2040 W. 181h St
Broadviow, [L 60155
I onai Plping Systems, inc, PIFINGIEQUIPMENT 3,804 810.00 250,280.60 25,028.00 113,832.00 111,420.00 3,7€9,558.00
444 E. State Farkway, Suite 123

|Schaumburp, Tilinis 60173-4538

|

!Jada Carpantry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WOCEWORK LABO! 48,200.06 0.00 200 0.00 [0 48,200.00
B575 North Avondale
Chicago, it. 80831
LJansen Window Corp. ALGMINGM WINDOWS 465,000,00 0.60 0.09 0,00 a.00 465,000.00
7641 Wast 100* Place
Bridgoview, [llinofs 80455
Just-Rite Acoustics ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS 700,600.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 700,000,000
1501 Estes Avenus ACQUSTICAL WALL PANELS
Elk Grove Village, Hlincis 60007
K8} Custom Case, inc. ARCHITESTURAL WOOD WORK MATE 19%,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,006,800
12408 Hanson Road . . .
Hebron, IL 86034
E. McKinnle & Sens [FINISH FAINTING 310,000.00 0.00 0.00 .00 000 $10,006.00
12000 Soutk Marshiicid, Suite 200
Calumet Pard, IEocis 62827
OFC Construction GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 848,000.00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 848,0G0.00
1500 Mldway Courd, Sulte W12
Etk Grove Vilisge, Hliingis 60007
Prostige Bistributlon TGILET ACCESSORIES 90,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 B0,500.00
3383A Commarglal Ava. TOILET GOMPARTMENTS
Northbrook, L 86062

;Sch]ndfar Elevator HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,060.00 25,078.00 2,508.00 .00 22,588.00 85,432,00
853 N, Chirch C1,

Elmhorst, 1L 60126-1036
SECQA RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPH 326,500.00 .00 .00 000 0,00 326,50G.00
865¢ 108U Avonue North

l%:mplln. MN 55218
Standard Wire & Steel Works FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500,00 .00 0,00 0.00 .60 38,500.00
16255 South Vincernes Avenie -

South Helland, Hlicols 60473

Straich Corp. JOINT SEALANTS 280,000.60 20,000.60 2,000,060 48,000,00 200 242,000.00
8230 86th Court

Justice, lllinols 60458

GEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBS TQ BE LET;

{Not Lot TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3, 880.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 000 3,880.00
Not Lot BITUMINGLS CONCRETE PAVING 32,680.00 .60 9.00 £.00 0.90 32,688.90
Not Lat ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 Q.G 9.00 400 0.00 28,942,00
ot Let CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,261.00 LX) .00 0.00 0.00 9,281.00
Not Bet LANDSCAPING S00,000.00 0,60 9,00 0400 0.00 500,000.00
Not Lat EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMEL Y, 26,880,00 4,60 1.09 0.00 4.00 28,B6R.00
Not Lot COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 36,770.00 D40 0.00 .00 000 39,770.00
Not Lot IHEARUSMOKE VENTS. 18,426.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,426.00

{Niot Tot ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,126,00 ©.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,120.00
Not Lat CEMENT PLASTER 158,304.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 Q.00 156,304.00
Not Lat TILE 484,453.00 0.0 [N .00 0.00 184,453.00
Not Let L CLUVERS 63,050.00 [A1] €.00 4400 .00 83050.00
Not Let FLAGPOLES T.183,00 0.60 0.00 6.00 6,00 7,188.00

I




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NEF BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET BUE T
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INGLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'5) CURRENT) PAID PERICD DUE

[Not Lot METAL LETTERS 17,5683.00 .00 L0 §.00 0.0 17.583.00

Not Lat FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §,548.00

[Natiet [PROJEGTIONS SCREENS 51,755.00 .00 0.60 0.00 0.00 51,755,00

Iﬁot Lot !WAS?E COMPACTCRS 30,497.00 £.00 Q.60 Q.00 g4.00 30,487.CD

Not Lot BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,486.00 B 900 0.00 8.00 56,485.00

Not Lat FOOT GRILES 18,230.00 0.1 .00 0.00 6.0 18,230.00

|Net Lat WINDOW TREATMENT 48,580.00 0.0 0.0 6.99 0.60 48,560.00

Not Lot ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755,00 .60 0.00 0.00 .00 7,755.00

[NofLet TELESCOPING STANDS B7,300.00 0.00 .00 Q.00 0.00 87,300.00

GEQRGE SCLLITT CONSTRUCTION SU8 TOTAL 58,725 578.00 $1,545,704.00 45,154,571.00 7.735,218.00 2,654,914.00 48,334,445.00

CGAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS £43,004.00 26G,058.00 20,098.00 215.843.00 37,020.00 630,141.00

7815 South € Avanua

Chlcago, Itinois 80620 93,860,060 $3,880,00 9,388.00 £4,474.00 0.00 §,388,00

PERFORMANGE BOND B0, 107.00 80,107.00 £,011.00 54,088.00 0.00 6,011.00

’DODRS. FRAMES & HARDWARE LABO] 144,886.00 £,000,00 $040.00 4,500.00 0.00 140, 366.00
GENERASL CLEANUP T9,240.00 400 .00 Q.00 000 ¥5,240.00

OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:

Apex Marketing FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 £.00 418.850.00

12622 Cold Springs Drlve

Huntiey, lllinols 8042

Carroll Seating METAL LOCKERS 418,600.00 0.0p 400 900 0.00 416,800.00

2105 Lunt Ave

Bk Grove Villzge, 1Eaols 60007

Dawn Companies SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 148,000.00 139,250.00 13,825.0¢ 125,325.00 0.00 20,875,600

400 5. LaGrange Road

Frankfor, lllinols 80423

K & K ronworks STRUCTURAL STEEL §,544,000.00 4,425,500.00 442,550.00 3.373,768.00 608,151.00 2,589,050,00

5160 §, Lawndale Avenug

Mz Cook, tllinols 60525

Phoanlx Pools SWIMMING POOLS 580,600.00 318,000.00 31,800,00 225,800,00 81,200.60 292,800.00

1173 Tower Rd.,

Seh g L 80473

Praclslon Matals & Hardware DOCRS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467.000.00 13,345.00 1,335.00 12,010.00 0.00 454,p80.00

Charles E, Shomo WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0.00 300 0.00 [X] 286,000.00

8748 East Pralrie Road

Skokle, lHinois 88076

Suparlor Floor Covarlng TRESILIENT FLODR B, CARPET 247,675.00 £.00 4.00 0.60 0,00 247,875.00

14500 5. Western Ave,

Poscn, 1L 60469

DAKLEY CONSTRULTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,363,422.00 5,337,021.00 S33,703.00 4,085,837.00 707,381.60 5,560,104.00
ﬁAND TOTAL 69,088,000.00 16,642,725.00 1,686,274.00 $1,632,158.00 3,382,285.00 53,864,548.00
1




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $16,882,725.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $1,688,274.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $15,194,451.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $11,832,156.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,362,295.00
BALANGE TO COMP'LETE $53;ﬁ§4,549.06

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and bellef, the work Is In accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppfiers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the paymentis applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the henefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of

existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Walver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Waivers of Lien; that sald Walvers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subconiractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be

filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any fime appear that any lllegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behaif of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the sald Confractor will repay on tdemand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a fien including alf costs and a reasonable attorney’s fee.

L0 L=

President

Dary| Poortinga, Controller

(Typed name of above signature)

Subscribed a

sworn to before me this 12th day of November, 2007.

Notary
My Commission explres: 07/28/09.

LISA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

COFFICIALSEAL

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:(7/26/09

ot P
LN O ea




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO.JOAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Three Hundred Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred

Ninety Five NO/100ths $3,362,295.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by itsCONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 12th day of November |, 2007
pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEYCOZZ?TﬁzabNJO VENTURE
By

DaryTPoortingd Controll€

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

Assistant Secretéry

NacyPlanek,



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)
Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PRC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 7 DOW Project No. CPS8-20
Date November 12, 2007

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF DUPAGE

}

}ss

}

in connection with the above-captioned contract:

t HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
CONTROLLER

(TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company)
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, I 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there Is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or fabor as stated: and that this is a full.
true, and complete statement of all such MBES/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance

Name For of Previous This o to

Contract Reguests Request Complete
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $4,095,937.00 $707,381.00 §5,560,032.00
ALL MASONRY MASONRY %11,167,461.00 $530,124.00 $910,242.00 $9,427,095.00
AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION $3,421,190.00 $123,732.00 $386,370.00 $2,911,088.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING ROOFING 51,362,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,362,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $310,000.00 50.G0 50.00 $310,000.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Elite Electric Sub)  |ELECTRICAL 53,500,000.00 $0.00 $13,440.00 $3,486,560.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,000.00 $51,750.00 30.00 $1,948,250.00
FE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $205,000.00 $23,535.00 $50,488.00 $130,877.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,200.00
KBl CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $199,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $198,000.00
T. P. ADAMSON (Fulterton Supply) PLUMBING $637,700.00 $18,000.00 $27 .000.006 £592 700.60
TOTALS $33,273,801.00 $5,143,078.00 $2,004,521.00 $25,975,802.00

T




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

(AFFIANT)

November 12, 2007

(Date)

On this 12th day of November, 2007

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he {she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

e ) e

Notary Public
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS &
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/09  §

PPV V.
Pl PP,

Sl




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION ﬂox PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

TC OWNER:

Puhlic Butiding Commission of Chicago
Richard J. Daley Center

50 W, Washington Street, Room 200
Chicago, IL 60602

FROM CONTRACTOR:

The George Sollitt Construction Co,
790 N. Central Ave.
Wood Dale, IL 60191

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ”

Chicago, IL 60611

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

GSCC Job # C07048

APPLICATION NO: 7 Distribution to:

<_> ARCHITECT; Destefano and Partners, Ltd,
- 445 East Hlinois Street Suite 250

. CWNER
PERIOD TO: 10/31/07 X ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
PROJECT NOS: CPS-20

CONTRACT DATE:  April 3, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached, !

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $  58,725,578,00

. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor far Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Gwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: The George Sollitt Construction Ca,

By: Date: Qctober 25, 2007

Daryl Poortinga, Controller
State of: Ilinois County of: DuPage
Subscribed and swarn to before me this
Netary Public:
My Commission expires: July 28, 2009

3rd  day of October, 2007,

1
M H
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 % 2) ; $ 58,725578.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO : $ 11,595338.00
DATE  {Column G on G743) :
3. RETAINAGE:
a,  i0 % of Completed Work 5 ) 1,159,535.00
{Column D+ E on G703)
b. 10 % of Stored Material 5 5 -
{Column F on G703} :
Total Retainage {Lines 5a + 5b or :
Total in Column T of G703) ! $  1,159,535.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE | $ 10,435,803.00
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR !
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate} $ 7.736,215.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ; $  2,699,584.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING wma>m2>om $ 48,289,775.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) :
CHAMGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owmer $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month 50.00
TOTALS & i $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ....... ... 3 2,699,584

(Attach explanation if amourt certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT: Destefano and Partners, Ltd,

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AtA DOCUMENT G702 « APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1982 MD:”JOZ - AIA - @832

THE »ymmmﬂﬁrz INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERT? IFICATE FOR PAYMENTY APPLICATION: 5]
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is afiached, w APPLICATION DATE:
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TG: 09/30/07
Use Column | on Coniracts where variable retainage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.-
A B e v} E £ [6 H J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED TO DATE % O
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK ALUE APPLICATION (NOT I @G FINISH RETAINAGE
(o +E) D OR E) {D+E+F) (C-G)
General Conditions B 5334,702.00 1§ 145722600 | % 240,211.00 $ 1,687,437.00 32%!1 $ 3,637,35500 | $ 169,744.00
Insurance 1804,287.001% 804,267.00 1 & - & 804,257.00 100%| & - 3 80,430.00
Performance Bond 561604001 § 561,604.00 | § - 3 581,604.00 | 100%| § - % 56,169.00
Leed Administration $ 32000001 % 9700.001% [ 2oV - $10, 000 010600 [24730% | © 2] (002420000 | $/070 Sze00”
Mokilization E 155,000.00 | § 165000.00 [ § ' - $ 16500000 | 100%; $ - 1§  16,500.0C
Survey & Layoul 3 95,000.00 | $ 52,000.00 | § f0,500 - m \sﬁac 52900 00 LE 557 § 33 (043,008:0C | $( 7y 5,20080
Rand Excavation 3 195,000.00 | $ £3.000.00 | § /5. dID - Je.07 mm&qodo s 32%| § [ 7aw $72 mkma.qgu
Temporary Enclosures $ 325000001 % - s 7 - m 0% § T 325, ooo 001 %
Rough Carpentry $ 1 185,775.00 | § - 3 - 3 - 0% § 166,775.00 1 % -
Finish Carpentry 3 110,000.0C | $ - $ - 3 - D% $ 110,000.00 | $ -
$
PBC Contingency Fund 3 1,460,000.00 1 % 18,253.00 | $ - $ 18,253.00 1% 1.441,747.00 | 8 1,825.00
. - ]
Plumbing - T.P. Adamson % 2 808,300.00 | § 73476000 1% 253,040.00 $ ©87,800.00 35%)| § 1,820,500001 % 98,780.00
HYVAC Shaet Metai - Air Design 3 3.429,190.00 ( 13748000 | $  429,300.00 3 566,780.00 17%: & 2,854,410.00 | $ 56,678.00
Unit Masonry - ALL Masonry $ 11,167,461.00 | & 922,360.00 | § 1,035,780.00 % 1,958,140.00 18% % 0200321001 % 195814.00
Qverhead Coil F.D. - Anagnos E 1121,500.00 | § - $ - $ - 0%! § 121,500.00 | $ -
Modified Bituminous Shest Roof-Anderson & S} § 4,362,000.00 | § - 5 - 3 - - 0% 8 1,362,00000 1 8 -
Terrazzo & Epoxy Fiooring-Caretli $ 1,208,000.00 { 3 - $ - 3 - 0%] § 1,298,0600.00 { § -
Fixed Audience Seating-Carrgll Seating 3 89,000.00 | § % b 0% & 88000001 % -
Mata!l Fabrication - Composite & 790,290.00 | § 48,665.00 | 68,920.00 3 117.585.00 15%| $ 872,705.0C | $ 11,758.00
HVAC Controls - Control Engineering % 1.375,000.00 32823001 % 19,103.00 3 651.626.00 4% § 1323074001 8% 5,193.00
Concrete Placement - De Graf $ 4.241,161.00 24526610018 376,700.00 3 2,829,361.00 67%| 3 1,411,800.00 | $ 282636.00
Loading Dock Equip. - Dogr Sys. $ 4,950.00 $ - $ 0%} % 4950001 % -
Earthwork - Earth, inc. § 1915,000.00 850,200.00 | $  140,000.00 g 790,200.00 86%: § 124800001 % 79,020.00
Electrical - Elite Elestric 3 5,452 500001 % 180,150.00 3 158,040.00 5 347.190.00 A% § 9,105310.00 | § 34,719.00
Alum. Wind Wali - Glass Designers ¢ 2.000,000.00 | & 57,500.00 1 § - $ 57,500.00 3% % 1,842,500.00 | § 5,750.00
Sheeting - Edward Gillen 3 66.400.00 i § 66,400.00 [ $ - $ 56,400.00 | 100% § - % §,640.00
Fire Protection - Global $ 93500000 i § - $ 52,200.00 3 52,200.00 6%| 8 §82,800.00 | % 5,220.00
Wood Gymnasium Floor-Haldeman-Home $ 127700000 | § - 3 3 0% & 27700000 1 §
Sprayed Fire-Resistive Materials-FE & Snc. | § 120500000 | % 2615000 | § 77,368.00 3 103,519.00 50%;i 3 101481001 % 10,352.00
Pining/Eguipment - 1PS 3 300481000 | %  126480.00 % 123,800.00 $ 250,280.00 5% § 3,744 530.00 [ § 25,028.00
Architectural Woodwork Labor-Jade 3 P 48200001 8 - $ - § - 0% % 4820000 1 $ -
Alurm. Windows - Jensen % 465,000.00 | § - 3 - 3 - 0%| % 465,000.00 | $ -
Acous. GeilWall Panal - Just-Rite % 1700,000.00 | § - 3 - % - 0%| § 700,000.00 | § -
Architeciural Woodwork Material-KBI ] 3 - $ - ] - 0% § 196,000.00 | § -

m 199,000.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ~ APPLICATION: [+]

containing Contractor's signed Certification, fs attached. APPLICATION DATE:

In tapulations beiow, amounis are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 08/30/07

Usa Column | en Contracts where variable retainage for the line tems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A 8 C 3] E E G H i J

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM . PRESENTLY COMPLEYED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED TO DATE % o
NG DESCRIPTION OF WORK ALUE APPLICATION (NOT IN (G*C) FINISH RETAINAGE
(O +E) D OR E) (D+E+F) -G
Finish Painting- E.MeKinnie & Sons $ 310.000.00 | & - § - g - 0% $ 316,000.00 | § -
Gyp Board System-OPC ) % 040,000.003 § - $ - 3 - Q%! & 849,00000 1 % -
Tollet Compé Access-Prestige Dist. $ 9050000 1 & - 3 - 5 - Q%; 8 80,500.00 | § -
Hydraulic Elevators - Schindler ] 118,006.00 | § - 3 25,076.00 4 25.076.00 21%| % 0292400 | % 2,508.00
Rig/Curtain/Stage - SECOA 3 326,500.00 | § - 5 - § - 0%] 4 326,500.00 | § -
Folding Security Gates-Standard Wire & Steel | $ 385000018 - $ - $ - 0% 8 36,600.00 | § -
Joint Sealants - Streich % 2680,000.00 1 § 20000008 - $ 20,000.00 8% % 240,000.00 ! § 2,600,00
Tree Protection & Trimming 3 38800018 - 3 - 3 - 0%| & 3.880.00 -
Bituminous Concraie Paving 3 325889001 % - 3 - 5 - 0% & 2288000 | % -
Omamental Fence Work ] 26,142.00 | $ - $ - 3 - 0%] $ 26,142.00 | $ -
Chain Link Fences ) 8281.001% - $ - % - 0% § 9,281.00 | § B
t andscaping . § 500,000.00 | - § - $ - 0% 3 500,000.00 | $ -
Expansion Joint Cover Assembly $ I 268600018 - 3 - $ - 0% § 26,860.00 1 § -
Composite Metal Panel 3 i 39,770.00 i § - $ - g - 0% 1 36,770.00 | ¢ -
Heat/Smoke Vents $ P 10428001 8% - $ - i - 0% § 10,426.00 1 3 -
Access Doors & Frames 5 i 11125001 % - 3 - 3 - 0%1 $ 11,128.00 | -
Gement Plaster 3 158,304.00 | § - $ - 3 - 0%| % 158,304.00 | $ -
Tile b 194,453.00 | $ - $ - % - 0% % 194,453.00 | § -
Visual Display Units 5 4487100 | & - 3 - 3 - 0%| $ 44 871.00 | § -
Louvers 3 83050001 % - 3 - $ - 0% & 63,050.00 1 § -
Flagpoies 3 7168001 % - 3 - $ - 0% & 7168001 8% -
Metal Letiers $ 17,583.00 | § - 3 - b - 0% $ 17.583.00 | § -
FE's & Cabinets $ 5,548,080 - 3 - ] - 0% § 554800 [ 5 -
Projection Screens 3 51,755.00 - b ~ 3 - 0% $ 51,755.00 1 § -
Waste Compactors 3 3049700 8% - § - $ - 0% $ 304970018 -
Baskethall Stops 3 56,498.00 1 % - 3 - 3 - 0%} 56488.00 | % -
Foot Grilles $ 18,23000 1 & - 3 - $ - 0%| 48,230.00 | -
Window Treatments $ 46,560.00 1 § - - $ - 0% 4656000 % -
Aluminum Plank Seating $ 7.755.00 | § - 3 - b - 0% 7.765.001 % -
Telescoping Stands $ 8730000 | % - % - $ - Q% % 8730000 [ % -
TOTALS & 58725 578.00 | § 8,505,799.00 | $_2.908-58900 | § - 8 20%|$ 47,130,240.00 | $ 1,158,635.00
@ Fid N 4 i
7)015,751 /1,621,538 41,104,040 \w\®ﬁv\.u\$
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AIA DOCURENT GT02

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT BAGE { OF 2 PAGES
TOr  GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUGTION GO. PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION HO.  FOUR Distributian to:
750 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 327% WEST FRAMKLIN BLVD. PFERIOD TO: 101312007 [} OWNER
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 86191 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 6024 PROJECTND. COTo4s { } ARCHITECT
{ ) CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: THOMAS P. ADARMSON, Il & ASSOCIATES, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 27-Mar-07

094 WEST VAN BUREN STREET. SUITE 110 DESTEFANO & PARTNERS

CHICAGD, ILLINDIS 60807 ‘ 445 EAST ILLINOIS STREET
CONTRAGT FOR: PLUMBING CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60611

CONTRAGTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Anplicaionis made lor payrnem, as shown below, in connaction with tha Contract.

Continuation Sheel, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1 -ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2 Nelchange by Change Orders
3 CONTRAGT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2)
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
. [Columa G on G703} )
§ RETAINAGE
a. 0 % of Completed work
(Coturn D & £ on G703)
b, v, of Sterad Matwrial
{Colurnn F or G703}
Tolal Retainags {Ling 5a+5b or
Total In Catumn 1 of G703} !
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Lins 4 less fine 5 Tota)

+ | E§S PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

{Line 6 from prior Cerificates)
& CURRENT PAYRIENT DUE
g BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAG
{Line 3 lass Lins 8)

$2,780,000 00

$18.300.00

$2.808,300.00

$273,226.06-—

CHANGE ORDER SUMBMARY

Changa Orders approved in
srevius months by Owner

Total approved this month
TOTALS

$18,300.00
$0.00
$18,304.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$18,300.00

“The undersigned Confractar certifies that tg the best af the Contractars knowsedge, in-
foematitn ard balisf the Work covessd ty this Appeicatran for Payment has Deen cam-
piated in agoardance weith the Cantrect Docements, that all smounts hava bean paid
iy the Confracter for Work foz which previcus Carfificate for Paynant were issued

and payments seceivad fram ihe Owner. and thal eurent payment shovwn herginis
e e

JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

.mkdmu
rlll.ln\\
State of : fHinois
County of Cook pirirt
Suhserihed and swom to before . d FedPN
- -~ : 1:R. 0'DONOYE

me this 18TH day of OCTOBER, 2007 mo%,mwmwwwﬁnum;ﬁmdmm.ﬂ.zc_m

: a4 nmﬁgmm._oz.mxmmmmm §-5-2008
Notary m”%HM_ :
My Gomphiséion expires:

ARGHTFECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In sccordanse with tFe Contract Documants. hasad an on-sita abservations and tha daia compsing
this apolication, the Architect carfifies 10 the Owaer that to the best of the Architects’ knowledge,
information and hetlef the VWark has progressed as indicatad, the guality of the Work Es #h accondsnce
with the Coatratt Documrants, and the Contacly iz entitiad 1o payment of the AMCUNT CERTIFIED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED £

af figuras on this Appucatian and on the Cantinuation sheet that are changad o {Attach

explanation if amaunt cartified ditfers from the amount agplied for. lnitiad alt figures o this
Application angd on lhe Corgnuaticn Sheet that ars changed to confarmt to the srmaunt cadified.)
ARCHITECT:

BY:

DOCUMENT G702 » APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

&702 « 1882
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TTHOMAS P. ARAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, ING.
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHCOL AFPLICATION MO. FOUR
OOCUMENT 3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: 019457
Comractar's signed Certification is attached. PERIOD FROM: 10001107
in tabulations belaw, amounts are stated o the nearest dallar, TO: 1073107
PROJECT NO. CO7045
Use Column | on Contracts whera variable retainage for line ttems may apply.
R SR A o e BT M T
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
ITER ‘ THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVICUS WORK N STORED MATERISLS TO DATE % TO FINISH RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {nolin D orE} {D+E+F) (&C) {C-G)
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 AND SANITARY ,
| D380 ygdaco | 9ol
T. P ADAMSON & ASSOC.. - LABOR mm..: 1,000.00 $449,020.00 ng.om 3006 541 00 Qﬁ 50,00 $51.100.00
5. 5. SURPLY - MATERIAL $249,000.60 5204, 180.00 $44,620.00 30060 $245,000.00 | 100% £0.00 $24.800.00
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2 WATER PIPING
T. . ADAMSON & ASSOCG., - LABCR 5647,060.00 m.mhrqom.om $97.050.0C $0.00 $161,750.00 25% $4485.250.00 $16.175.00
S, G. SUBPLY - MATERIAL - $200.000.00 $20,600.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $50.000.00 25% $150.000.00 $5,060.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180,000.00 $18,000.00 $27,000.00 $0.00 $45,600.0D 25% m;m.m.cmabo $4.500.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 T. P. ADAMSON & AS300C., - LABOR $268,000.60 £0.60 30.00 $0.60 $0.00 0% $206,008.00 $0.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457,7G0.00 $0.08 $0.00 £0.00 £0.00 0% $457 . 700.00 $0.04
BOOSTER PFUMP & ”
4 HEATER EQUIPMENT 585.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £686.000.00 %0.00
5 INSULATION $120,600.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 52.00 0% $120,000.80 $0.00
8 MOBILIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44,300.00 $8,860.00 $13,280.00 $0.00 $22,150.00 50% $22,150.00 $2,215.00
SUBMITTALS
7 CHANGE ORDER NG. 1 $18,300.00 20.00 $0.40 $0.00 $0.00 0% 518,300.00 $0.00
TOTALS £7,808,300.00 +34,760.00 | $304-740.00 $0.00 | 51038000001 37%| $1789400.00 | $103.880.00
- >
RS3 04O K1, 00 :@wo.p@o qQ§1%0

TOTAL. P.83
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APPLICATION AND CERTI W_hu}qnm FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 {nstructinns onteverss side) PAGE ONE OF 2 v}mmm

: h

TO {DWNERY: Public Bldg Commission|/Of Chivage PROJECT: Wastinghouse High School APPLICATIOMNG: 5 Distibutionio: &

3223 West Franklin Bowlevard DanER
Chicage, Hinais PERIODTC: 10/31/07 ARCHITECT 1
CONTRACTCF &
FROM (CONTRACTOR): . Alr Design Sysiems, Inc, VA Ceorge Sollitt Construction Company  GSCCPROJECTNG: (07045 =
12011 Wast 91st Streat 790 North Ceniral Avenue
Willow Springs, Winois 50480 . ‘Wood Dale, [Hinois 60191 :

CONTRACTFOR:  Ventlation Work CONTRACTDATE: April 6, 2007 o
©
oy

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT CorvactCortreton Shest A Do o, contacion it 5

CHANGE OROER BUMRGARY b ORIGINALCONTRACTSUM ..., § 3.421,190.00 =
Chenge Qrdets sonraved 2. Netchange by Change Orders .. ..o..oe e 3 0, 0G
in u_.ms_mcw monhs mw Cvmer ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE(Line142).....oevveneenven..  § 3,421,190.00
TOTAL 4. TOTALCOMPLETED & STOREDTODATE .............. e 8 566,780.00
Approved this Month (Column (3 an G703
Number Dats Approved 5 -RETANMAGE .
B _ 10 %olComplatedWotk §  56,678.00
{Column ¥ + E an G703)
h. % of Storad Malerig] §
{ColumnF an G703 =
Total Relainage ine Sa+5h or =
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 - Totalin Colemalnf GP0N ... ..o 3 S6,678.00 o
Netchange by Chengs Ordars 0.00 8. TOTAL EARNED LESSRETAINAGE ...._.................... $ 510,102.00 i
The undersignad Cantractor cerifias that to tha bes! of tre Convacior's knowledge, (Line 4less Lina § Tolel) @
informaiion and telief the Work covered by this >mnmnumom for Paymant has basn 7. LESSP mmﬁocm.ommjmﬂpr.ﬂmm _uﬂr =
complalad in accordance with the Contract Documents. that all smounts have hean PAYMENT {Lins B ffom prior Casfificats) .._............. § 123,732.00 @
peit by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerificales for Payment wers 8. CURRENTPAYMENTDUE.............._................. 5 386,370.00 al.
issued and payments 1eceivad fom the Dwner, ahd that conent paymant shown 8. HALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS FETAINAGE ... ... . 8 2,911,088.00 =
hrerain is now dus, . w fiine 3less Ling 6} &
Stafe of Hlinois Counyof  Cook
COMTRACTOR: Subscribed and swom 1o bafore me thi: 31st day of Geioher, 2007
Natary Public:
By, Dote: 10731707 My Cornmission sxpiras:
AMOUNTCERTIFIED ... ]

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordonce with the Contract Documents, basad on an-site observalions angd the
deia comprising the sbove appiication. the Architecticertifids 1 the Owner that to the
best of the Architact's knowladgs, informaton and Am:ﬁ the York has progressad
as indicated, e qualily of the Waerk is in accardanca vith e Convact Documents,
end ihe Contracteris entiled to payment afthe AMOUNT CERTIRED.

{Aitach explanedon if smaunt carifisd differs fram he srnount applied for)
ARCHITECT: :

8w : Date;
This Certficale is not negotabiz. THE AMOUNT CERTEED 1 payable only o tha Contracicr

narmed herain, lsguance, payment and Scceptance of payment are without prejudics 1o sy sights
ofths Ovinerar Contracior under this Contrack

AADOCUMENT G702 ~APPLICATION AND CERTIFICAYE FOR PAYMENT* HMAY T3 EDITIOH * Ala™ & 1233
FHEAMERICAN IS HTUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1733 HEW YORK AVENUE, z.cm.. WASHINGT0N, D.C. 2005

i
1
1
J
i
i
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034707~ WESTINGHQUSE HIGH SCHOOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS. ING.
CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse sids) PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER:- 5
Contractors signed Certification is aitachad. APPLICATION DATE:  10/18/07
i tabulations below, amounts are stated ta the nbarest dollar, PERIODTO: 10s31/2007
Use Column ! en Contracts where variable refainpge for line ems may apply. GESCCPROJECTNO: 07045
A B. 5 . D i E F ] H 1
ITEM BESCHIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS |  TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS THIS PEHIOD | PRESENT LY | COMPLETED | (G/0) | TOFNISH
APPLICATION STCRED | AND STORED {C-G)
{D+E) {NOTIN TC DATE
DORE) [D+E+F}
1 Moebilizafion 31,800.00 31,800.00 0.00 600 3180000  100% 0.00 3,180.00
2 Drafiing / Submittals 127.000.00 $1.000.00 25,000.00 0.00 78.000.00 60% 51,000.00 7.500.00
3 Building "A” 151 Floor .
4 Enuipment 41,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0% 41,850,00 0.00
5 Material From Paid Stock 74000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 20% £5,000.00 1.500,00
& Fabrication 85,600.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 17.000.00 20% 68,000.00 1.700.00
7 Roughvln 185,500.00 0.00 38,000.09 £.00 38,000.00 20% 147,500.00 3.800.00
20.600.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 600 0% 20,600,600 0.00
Building "A* 2ad Flaor )
10 Equipment 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0% 20,000,00 0.6
11 Material From Pafd Stock "37.000.00 5.500.00 2.060.00 0.00 7.500.00 20% 28,500.00 750,00
12 Fabrication 42,080.00 4,400.00 4,200.00 8.00 8,500.00 20% 33,400.00 866.00
13 Rough-n §2,800.00 9.700.00 8.300.00 .00 18.000.00 20% 73.800.00 1,800.00
14 Trim 10,300.00 g.00 0.08 0.0 0.00 0% 10,300.00 0.00
18 Building "B" 1st Floar
1§ Equipment 259,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 29,800.00 0.06
17 Material From Paid Stock £3.000,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 53.000.00 0.00
18 Fabrication 51,480.00 0.00 .00 0.60 G.00 0% 81.460.00 - 0.00
18 Rough-in 133,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 138.850.00 0.00
20 Trim 15,000.00 2.c0 0.00 0o 0.60 0% 15,000.00 (.00
21 Building *B" 2nd Floor
22 Equipment 28,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.ac 0% 28,600.00 6.co
28 Material From Paid Stock 53,000.00 Q.00 0.00 4.00 .00 0% £3,000.00 b.oo
24 Fabrication &1.480.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 81.480.00 0.0
25 Raugh-ln 133,850.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  133,850.00 0.00
28 Trim 14.000.00 6.00 0,00 0.08 0.00 0% 14,600.00 0.00
27 Building “C* 1st Floor
2B Enuipment 53,500.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 0% 53.500.00 0.00
25 Material From Paid Stock 85,000.00 0.00 47,500.00 0.00 47500060 50% 47,500.0¢ 4.750.00
30 Fabrication 114,000.00 0.00 57.000:00 0.08 57,800.00 50% 57.000.60 5,700.00
31 Rough-In 240,900.00 0.00 72.800.00 0.0 72,800.00 30% 168,000.00 7.290.00
32 Trim . - 28.700.00 8.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 28.700.00 0.60
33 Bulding “C” 2nd Floor
34 Equipment 53,500,600 0.00 0,00 2,00 0.00 0% 53,500.00 0.00
35 Materal From Paid Stock - B5.000.00 14,000.00 33.500.00 0.0 47,500.00 50% 47,500.00 4.750.08
36 Fabrication 112.080.00 11,080.00 45.000.00 0.00 56,080.00 50% - 5600000 5,608.00
a7 Rough-in 240,960.00 10.000.00 £2,800.00 0.00 72,800.00 30% 1B8.00C.00 7.290.00
38 Trim 26,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.ce a0 0% 28,706.00 0.00
ag Buiiding “D" 1st Flaor
40 Equipment 34,000.00 0.0e 2.00 0.00 0.co 0% 34,000.00 0.00
41 Material From Paid Stock §1.500.00 .00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% B1.500.00 0.00
42 Fabrication 78,700.00 0.00 0.08 0.0¢ .00 0% 70,700,00 .00
43 Hough-in 153,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0% 153.800.0¢ .00
44 Trim 1700000 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0% 1700000 0.00
SUBTOTALS: [ 2,748,090.00 | 137,480.00:F 429,300.00 0.00 | SB6.780.00 | 21%| 218131000 b BBE7E00 |

gt f68¢/.1/81
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034707~ WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.
CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: &
Contractor's sloned Carfification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10716707
In Tabuiations below. amounis are stated 1o the nearest dolfer. PERIOD TO:  10/31/2007
Use Columin | en Conracts where variable retainage for Hine Hems may apply. GECCPROJECT NO: 007045
A B c D ] = F G H !
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK.COMPEETED. MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NQ. YALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | BRESENTLY COMPLETED | (G/C)} | TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED | AND STOHED {C-G)
(D+E) NOTIN TODATE
. DORE) {D+E+F)
45 Building "D 2nd Floor ,
45 Eguipment 34,000.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0% 3400000 000
47 Material From Paid Swocek 81.500,00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 81,500.00 0,00
48 Fabrication 70,700.00 g.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 70700.00 0.00
49 Rough-In 153.5200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0% 153,800.00 0.00
50 Tvim 17.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0% 17.000.00 0.00,
51
52 Insulatton 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 300.000.00 0.60
53 Alr Test & Balance 38.000.00 0.00 0.60 .00 000 0% 86.000.00 0.00
54 0.00 0. 0,00 o.co 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
55 a.00 0.0C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
55 0.00 0.00 0.60 .00 0.00 0% 0.00 000
57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.0 0% 0.ao 0.00
58 0.00 0.00 .00 0.06 0.00 0% 0.00 .00
£8 040 0.00 0:00 0.00 (.00 0% 0.00 0.00
&80 .00 .00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
51 0,00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 0.00 .00
B2 .00 6.00 0.00 Q.00 0,00 0% G.oo 0.00
83 0.00 G.00 0.60 0.oo 0.00 0% 0.08 0.60
84 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0% 6.0e 000
B5 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0,00 0.00
86 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 0.00 Q.00
87 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0% .00 0.00
512 0.00 0.00 “0.00 0,00 Q.00 0% 0.00 0.00°
70 0.00 0.00 0.06 .00 0.60 0% 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 000 0,00 0.00 G.00 0% 0.06 .00
72 ) 0.00 0.00 0.0a 0.00 0.0¢ 0% 000 0.00
73 0.00 Q.08 0.ao 0.00 (.00 0% 0.00 0.00
74 0.00 0.00 0.00 .80 0.08 0% 0.00 0.00
75 0.00 .00 0.00 .06 0.00 0% 0.00 Q.00
75 0.00 0.00 0.06 a.00 0.60 0% 0.00 8.00
7 : 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.60 0.00
78 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
78 0.00 Q.00 .00 6.00 0.00 0% G.00 0.00
80 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.08 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
81 ; 4.00 c.0o 0.00 0.00 0,00 0% g.00 0.00
82 : 0.00 .80 0.G0 Qoo .00 0% 0.00 6.00-
83 C.00 0.60 000 0.06 0.00 0% a.00 c.o00
&4 040 Q0.ao .00 0.00 0.00 0% £.60 0.00
&5 j0o 0.00 0.00 0.00 c.oo 0% £.00 0.00
86 . 0.00 0.00 B.o0 0.00 0.60 0% 0.00 g.ce
a7 0.0 0.00 0,00 0.20 Q.06 0%. .40 0.00
SUBTOTALS: 873,100.00 . 0.00 [- 0:00 Q.00 0.00 0%} 87310000 . 0.00
GRAND TOTALS: 3421.180.00° 137.480.00 | 428,300.00 0.00 566.780.00 17/%| 2854417000 56,678.00
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High School HO.SGEW
790N Central Ave. 3223 W Franklin Blvd.
Wood Dale, ilinois 60191 Chicago, Ilinois PERIOD TO: 10/31/2007 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA WWOE_HMOM‘” X {CONTRACTOR
ALL. Masonry Construction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Partners
1414 W Willow Chicago, Ilinois PROJECT NOS: ]
Chicago, IL. 60622
CONTRACT POR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agpplication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contrast,

Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is affached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Bstimate) $  11,167,461.00
2. Net chaage by Change Orders 3 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) $  11,167,461.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO | 423140 $___155 14000
DATE  (Columm G on (703) t
5. RETAINAGR:
2._10_% of Completed Work $ assseen \A3 2 1Y
(Coluron D + B on (3703)
b. % of Stored Material 5
(Colunn F on 3703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or | <K w_..wlm ¢
Total in Cohwm T of G703) : 3
6. TOTAL EARNEDLESSRETAINAGE | N0 3Ll §
{Line 4 Loss Line 5 Total)
7. LBSS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 830,124.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ALQ2Y%2 ¢ 93520266
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 940513566
{Line 3 less Line 6) hf wat, oas
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month 50.00 50.00-
TOTALS H * $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order m 50.00 50.00

The undersigned Confractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beljef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Docurments, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

o R

Date:

October 25, 2007

State of: Minois -
Subscribed an tq/bef
Notary Publie: 7oA

My Comtission expires:

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations E.& the data

comprisiag the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knawledge, information and belief the Work bas progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance wifh the Contract Docutnents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... k3

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )

ARCHITECT:
By

Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabte only to the
Contractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acesptance at payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor ueder this Contraot.

ALADOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMEN

T - 1807 EDITION - AlA - B1082

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5282

09¢0 687 £4L XVd B0:gT L00E/8E/0%

AUNOSYH "1 1T°V
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ﬁOZ-ﬂ—ZCb-ﬂmoz MWImmn—n Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE % OF 3 PAGES
AIA Document G702, ATPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NC: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: [0/13/2007
In tabulations below, arnounts are stated & lhe nearcst doltar. PERIOD TO: 1043172007
Use Cofuran [ on Contracts where varishle refainage for Hne items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROFECT NO:
&
A B c b3} i E F o [ !
STEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED - WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL 4 BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, VALUE FROM PREVIOUS TEAS PERIOD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED {E&+C) FO FINISH
AFPLICATION STORED | ANDSTORED -6
(D +E} MNOTIN 10 DATE
DORE) (DR
EXTELEVATIONS
1 NELEV CMU MAT 5105,000.00 $105,000,00 $0.00 £0.00 $105,000.00 100% $2.100
2 N ELEV CMU LABOR 5210,800.66 $210,000.00 £0.00 £210,000.00 100% 54,200
3 E ELEV CMU MAT $122,000.00 $34,500.00 23850006 161,000.00 0% 361,000.00 $2,440
4 |BEELEVCMULABOR £244,000.00 $48,800.00 —srptanr 124406 | coimenede- wm&mﬂ $122,000.00 34,880
5 S ELEV CMU MAT £115,400.00 £577.00 S5TI.00 1% £114,823.00 32,308
5 S ELEV CMU LABOR £230,800.00 $1,154.00 £1,154,00 1% £229,646.00 54,516
7 W ELEV CMU MAT §154,300,00 $49,290.00 £0.00 $46,290.00 0% 511501000 33,286
B W ELEY CMU LABOR £328,500.00 $98,580.00 $0.00 $98,580.00 30% $£230,020.00 36572
b N ELEV BRE/STN MAT 3153,200.00 38,150.00 $£114,660.00 $122,850.00 5% $40,950.00 $3,276
10 N BLEV BRE/STN LABOR £245,700.00 5122,850.00 $122,850.00 30% £122,850.00 $49:4
i1 |BELEVBRK/STNMAT 5204,700,00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 [ $204,700.00 $4,094
i2 E ELEV BRE/STN LABOR $307,000.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 0% £307,000.00 36,140
13 S ELEV BRI/STN MAT 5180,500.00 £0.00 50.00 0% $180,600.00 13,612
14 S ELEY BRE/STN LABOR £270,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 5270,900.00 $5.418
i5 W ELEY BRI/STH MAT $300,500,00 $0.00 £0.00 0% £300,500.00 36,010
16 W ELEV BRK/STN LABCR $450,700.00 £0.00 50.00 9% £450,700.00 $2.014
17
i8 CTYRD EXT ELEVATIONS
19 N ELEV CMUMAT $49,3060.00 §40.00 §0.00 % $49,860.00 5956
20 INELEVCMULABCOR $99,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $59,600.00 31,992
21 S ELEV CMUMAT 349,800,00 $4$,200.00 30.00 $45,300.00 0% 1954
7] SHELEV CMULABOR $99,600,00 $99,600.00 30.00 £99,600.00 00 51,992
23 W ELEV CMii MAT 348,200.00 2000 30.00 1) 4820000 964
24 W ELEV CMU LABOR $96,400.00 3000 $0.00 B £96,400.00 51,928
25 N ELEY BRE/STN MAT £91,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $91,500.60 £1,830
26 N ELEV BRK/STN LABCR 3137,200.00 $6.00 20,00 0% 5137.200.00 £2,744
27 S ELEY BRK/STN MAT $91,500,00 £0.00 £0.00 % $91,500.00 51,830
28 S ELEV BEX/STN LABOR 5137,200.00 50.00 5000 0% $137,200.00 52,744
29 W ELEV BREK/STN MAT £88,700.00 £0.00 £0.00 % 583,700.00 $1,774
30 W ELEV BRK/STN LABOR £133,000.00 £5.00 50.00 % $133,000.00 $2,660
31
2 WINDOQW LINTEL INSTALLATION $79.414.00 $i4,629.00 5§14,629.00 8% 364,782.00 $1,588
33
34
335
16 ..
SUBTOTAL 34,845.211.00 $659,760.00 $357,570.00 S0.00 $1,057,330.00 21.31% 13,788,581.00 $£96,918.22
AlA DOCUMENY? G700 « CONTINUATION SHEET FORIGTO2 - 1982 EDITION - AlA - © 1892 GT03-1892

09€0 68% £4L XVd 60:CT LO0E/GE/07
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CONTINUATION SH

EET

AId DOCUMENT G703 PAGES OF3 PAGES
AlA Document G102, APPLICATION AND Omw..EEO_Pﬁnoz FOR PAYMENT, containing AFPLICATION NO: 3
Contrartor's signed eertifieation is attachod, W APPLICATION DATE: 10/15/2007
in tsbulations below, smounts are seatzd to Endnmﬁ.ﬁ_. doflar, PERIOD TO: 10/31/2007
Use Column I on Contracts where variable _.nﬁawma for lize iternss may epply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
‘ 0
A B c o ] £ F G B [
1TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G~Q) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED ©-
O+5 {NOTN TO DATE
. DORE) (DHEF)
INTERIOR MASONRY
i1l AT
2 IMATERIAL £410,700.80 $102,675.00 $102,675.00 25% $308,025,00 58,214
3 [LABOR 3595,500.00 §119,100,00 £112,100.00 20% $476,400.00 11910
4 11ST FL.R AREA-"B"
5 |MATERIAL $425,700.00 £0.00 30,08 0% $425,700.04 $3.514
6 |LABOR $638,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $618,500.00 312,770
7 | IZLELR AREA-C
8 (MATERIAL $517,000.00 3129,250.00 1129,250.00 25% $387,750.00 310340
9 |L.ABOR $750,200.00 $150,040050 $£150,040.00 it $600,160.00 515,004
10 o
11 {MATERIAL $336,300.00 $0.00 50.00 §0.00 0% $335,300.00 86,726
12 |LABOR 3487 600.00 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 0% $487,600.00 55,152
1312 Al AT
14 IMATERIAL 3211,500.00 $63,450.00 $21,150.00 §$84,600.00 40% §126,960.00 $4,23¢
15 [LABOR $306,700.00 575,000.00 $32,345.00 $107,345.00 5% §i93,355.00 £6,034
16 12 R "B
17 IMATERIAL $314,600.00 30,00 $0.00 ¥ $314,600.00 56,292
I8 [LABOR $456,200.00 £0.00 $0.00 0% $458,200.00 $5,124
19 1IND FLR ARBA-"C* .
20 IMATERIAL $229,000.00 $34,350.00 $37,250.00 $91,600.00 40% §$137,400,00 §4,580
21 {LABOR $3372,600.00 $45,800.00 §66,400,00 $116,200.00 5% 1215,500.00 $6,640
poB it
23 IMATERIAL $126,500.00 $a.00 $0.00 0% $126,500.00 §2,530
24 {LABOR $163,500.60 5000 £0.00 0% £183,500.00 £3,670
25
26 {CHANGE ORDERS
27
28
il
an
E)
32
13
34
s
k13
37
k1
39
40
4}
4 0 e AE\O
43 < D AN\
“ ! o\ mw i faﬂ a 733
45 ' /
SUBTOTAL $6,321,500.00 $222,600.00 $678,210.00 50.00 $900,810.00 14.25% £5,420,690.00 £126,420.00
TOTAL 311,167,411.06 3022,360.00 780,00 $0.00 m#c%aa.ac 17.53% | $9,209,271.00 @Mﬁﬂﬂm.wu
AIADOCUMENT GI03 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702+ 1607 EOYION - AA - & 1052 -~

7
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APPLICATION AND OmWﬂm“OPﬂQZ FOR PAYMENT

|
TQr  THUE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

DAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
750 N CEXTRAL
WOOD DALE, 1L 60131
FROM:
COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

§228 WEST MAIR STREET
MELRQSE PARK, IL 60160 .
CONTRACT FOR: Furnish & Instalf Miscellaneous Steel

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE DNE OF TWO PAGE(S)
NET WISTINGHOUSE RS APPLICATION NO: 2 Distritrion to:
3323 W FRANKLIN
CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 3500107 X {OWNER
1 % |ArcETTECT
VIA ARCHITECT: X |CONTRACTOR
DESTAFANO AN PARTKERS LTD PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agplication is made for paymeni, as shown below, in coanectio
Conftinuation Sheet, A1A Dosument (G703, is antached.

1 with the Contact.

Wt CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FRO
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT S 3 $790,290.00
2. Net change by Change Crders b3 20,255.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lins 1%2) ST 810,545.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO AQ3RMe 55 LsEsee-
DATE  (Cohzmn G on G703) .
5. RETAINAGE: {Original Contruct Only) .
2. 10 % of Completed Work $ - B5ss— A DAS
(Columm P +E on GT03)} .
. 0 % of Stored Material g 0.00
(Cokamn F on G703)
Total Reiminage (Lines 52+ 5b or q 2,2¢
Total in Colun 1 of G703) 2 R\ $ 11,758.50
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE e 5 SE5AI630
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line § from prior Certificate} =, 5 43,798,558
$. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - Hoge 5 e
3. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ s
(Line 3 less Linz 6)
T2 oz d
oo Mot —: C———1
COANGE ORDER SUMMAR Y ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved w
in previous months by Owner | $0.00 $0.00
"Tota] approved this Month $20,255.00 $0.00
TOTALS . $20,255.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order §20,235.00 £0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledpe,
{nformation znd beliel e Work coversd by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordanse with the Contract Decuments, that all amounts have bezn paid by
the Contrastor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were ssued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current paymend shown herein is mow due

CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

Bse Date: F0531/2007
Statz of [llinois County of Cook

Subscribed and sworn to beforeme this  day of . 2007

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT
In aceordancs with the Contraet Docizments, based on on-site observations.and the data
comprising e sppficafion, the Avchitect eertifies to the Owner dsf fo the best of the
Architeet's knowledge, information and befiel the Work has progressed as indicated,

the gquatity of the Work is in sccordance with the Contract Docoments, and the Contractor
is enfitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ... $ 62,028.00

{4tiach explaation if anowe cerfified differs from the mnount applied. Ixitial all fimures on fhis

Application ond onhe Coninuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amaeiun! certified}

ARCHITECTS: DESTAFANG AND PARTNERS LTD

Bw Date: 0

This Certificate is nol negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contrastor named Bresn, lssuance, peyrent and soceptance ol payment are without

prejudice to any righus of ihe Owner or Contractor under this Comtrast,

A DOCMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYISINT - 1562 £0MIOH - 44, - 61932

THE AMERICAN INSTIFUTE OF ARCHITELTS, 1735 NEWY YORK AVE, NAY., WASHINGTON, DC 202656232
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CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DCCUMENT GTDY - CONTIHUATION SHEEY FOR G102 - 1952 EDITION - A& £4032

AIA DOCUMENT G703
AIA Document G100, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APFLICATION NO: 2
Contracted’s signed cartificatinn i attached. COMPOSITE STERL PRODIICTS, INC APPLICATION DATE: 19-0ct-07
Inn tebulations below, amounts are siated to {he nearedt dollar, WESTINGADUSE 1L, 7443 PERIOD TO: 131-Qct-07
tise Cofuzmm [ on Contracts whiere varizble retainape for Tine fems Quwmﬁuq ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B < B E g a B 1
TTEM DESCRIF IO OF WORK COWTRACT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL = BAIANCE RETAINAGE
wO. , VALUE FRORPREVITUS | THIS PERIOD | FPRESENTLY | COMPLETED (G=C) TOFINISE
APPLICATION - STORED AND STORED (C-QG)
{+E} (NOT 1IN C BATE
DORE) {D<E+E)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT .
1 |BOLIARDS - MATERIAL 1,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 1,576.00 .00
2 (RAILS @DOCK STAIR - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,852.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 2,852.00 0.00
3 |ELEVATOR PIT LADDERS/SILL ANGLES MATERIAL £ Eow 3,037.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 3,037.00 C Q.00
4 |AUDITORIUM RATLS -MATERIAL & LABOR 12,822.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%i 1282200 4.00
5 |LIGHT SUPPORTS - MATERIAL & LAROR 15,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 15,090.00 4.00
6 IS8 RAILS & RAMPS - MATENIAL & LABOR 31,093.00 0,00 0.60 4.00 0.00 0%| 31,093.00 0,00
7 IGUARDRAILS @ 2D FLOOR - MATERIAL & LABOR 68,081.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 .00 0% 6808100 0.00
4 |55 RALLS AT NATORIUM - MATERIAL &£ LABOR 16,098.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 g.00 0%| 1609800 0.00
G |SPIRAL STAIRS 24,696.00 . 0.00 Nﬁmﬁ@ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 24,696.00 0.00
10 ISTATR W/ RAIS - MATERIAL & LABOR : 486,604.00 48,665.00 7 4866500 0.00 | 533000 _‘m \um& 389,274.00 | 9,733.00
11 |PPE GRID @ BROADCAST ROOM ~MATERIAL & LABOR 24,503.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 24,503.00 0.00
12 |ROOFLADDERS - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,316.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 2,316.00 0.00
13 {85 TRENCH PLATES - MATERIAL & LABOR . 32,622.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%} 32,622.00 0.00
14 |CLIPS FOR CMU MASONARY PARTITIONS - MATERIAL & LABOR §%2,500.00 0.00 o0e 0.00 0.00 0% 68,500.00 Q.00
15 |LOUVER LINTELS (& PENT HOUSE - MATERIAL (CO¥ 1} 28,255,060 0.00 20,255.00 0.00 20,255.00 100% 0.00 2,025.50
0.00
GRAND TOTALS $810,545.00 $48,665.00 | $68,726:04 $0.00 %&mﬂco 15% mgoo mv.&m.\%
k428 | g3 2o AN 5328

GTi5-1882
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SITE

STRUCTURAL STEEL © MISCELLANEOQUS IRON s STEEL DECKS » STEEL STAIRS & RAILS

INVOICE INVOICE

INVOICE# 2331

DATE: 10/19/2007

OUR JOB #7-443
SOLD TO:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO JOB: NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS
780 N CENTRAL 3323 W. FRANKLIN
WOOD DALE, IL 60181 CHICAGO, IL
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 790,290.00
ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT $  20,255.00
DEDUCTIONS FROM CONTRACT 5 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT $  810,545.00
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE _ § A17.58500 9324l
PRIOR REQUEST {GROSS) $  48,665.00
L S
GROSS AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE:~ : . $68;920-60-
LESS RETENTION 0% § —689200 “HHSY
NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE-- - $ 6202800 <O 13-5

1220 WEST MAIN STREET » MELROSE PARK, 1L 60160 = 708.-344-9010/FAX 708-344-2036
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APPLICATION AND Omﬂﬂﬂ_ﬂw:.m FOR PAYMENT PAGE{1OF 2

70: The George Safiitt Construction Go. PROJECT: Westingouse High School APPLICATION ND. 4
790 N. Central Ave. |
Wood Dale, 1L 80181 ARCHITECT APPLICATION DATE: 10/25/07
£RroM: Control mammmm.mmumw Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Temperatures Controts PERIOD ENDING . 10/31/07
2000 York, Suite 102
Oak Brook, lilinois 60523 CONTRAGT DATE: &1/2007/GSCC#COT7045
CONTRACTOR'S bvvrﬁﬁbﬁ@z FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conneclion
: with Coniract. See zlia i
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY w niraci. See atiached shee
Change Ordsts approvedin ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. Originat Confract Sum $1.375,000
pravious month by Owner
| TOTAL 2. Nei Change By Change Orders $0
 Approved this Month
Number {iale Approved : 3. Confract Sum To Dale $1.375.000
1 .
2 4. Total Completed and Stored To Date $51,926
3 . ,
TOTALS £0.00 $0.00 5. Retainage:
Net change by Ghange Orders 50.00 a. 10% of Completed Work £5,193
The undersigned Contracior certifies that to the besi of the Confradtor's b. ___%of Stored Material $0
kmowledge, information and befief the j.c_,w coverad by this Application for
Payment has been completed in accordance with the Comtract Documents, Total Retainage $5,193
and all amounts have been paid by tha Contracior for Work which previcus
Cerfificales for Payment were issued [and payments received fom the 6. Tolal Eamed Less Retainage $46,733
Oumer, and thal current payment shown herein is due.
7. Less Previous Payment $20.541
CONTRACTOR:

8. Cunent Paymeni Due $17.192

. UP @Emmﬁtmr Date; _OFMw Oaﬂ . Balance To Finish, Plus Relainage $1,328,267
Daniel A. Nefasth

Qperations Manager

ERECTPSEEES  DNIHIENIDND "OMINOD1Woedd S2:67 JPB2-S2-100

il @98 argitl

co2d



CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 2 OF 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO. 4
APPLICATION DATE: 10125/07
PERIOD ENDING: 10831407
A B [ ¢ D ; E F _ & H 1
TEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS [TOTALCOMPLETEL % [ BALANGETO| RETAINAGE
NO. . VALUE FHOM PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | FRESENTLY AND STORED | (G/C) | FINISH (C-G}
. APPLICATION (D+E) STOHED TO DATE
: (NOTINDOR E} (D+E4+£}
1 [Mohiizzation 313,750 0§ 0.0% 813,750 $0.00
2 {Engineering
3 | Design&Equipment Submitials 43,764 $32,823 88,753 $41 5761 95.0% 52,188 | 84,157.60
4 1 Project Management 47,000 $4,700 $4700 % 10.05 $42.300 $470.00
5 |Equipment
6 | Conirollers, workstation I {80,000 0 0.0%%)  $1680.,000 $0.00
7 | Valves . 35000 $0| 0.0% F5.000 $0.00
B8 1 AFMs 75,000 0] G.O% 75,000 $0.00
g | Dampers 45000 3 00% $45,000 S0.00
10 | VFD 50,000 $0} 00% $50,000 $0.00
11 | KwMeler 25,000 §0| 0.0% $25,000 $0.00
iz 1 Space 002 sensors 30,000 $0| - 00% $30,000 $0.00
13 | other (zctuators, davices, tc.) 90,000 $6| 00% $80,000 $0.00
14 }Elecirical instalistion 565,000 $5,850 35,6501 1.0%] 8558350 £565.00
Sofiware
Programming/Start-up 31,761 $0} 0.0%) $131.781 £0.00
Commissioning 51,375 30 0.0% 551,375 $0.00
Training 12,350 $80f 90% 512350 $0.00
Page Subtotal
Total Al Pages §1.375,000 $32,823 $19,103 50 $51,826 | 3.8%) $1,323,074 $5,103

PECTESEAES  BNIMNIENIBNT TRINOD:Wetd S2:57 le82-52-100

LPEL 898 @R9iol

£.87d
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APPLICNTION AND CERTIFIONTE POR PALHERT

. ae A T B A M B e s e ik R L B oy et o i B e e MR R b e e

o (DWRER) &
PUBLLC BUILDING COMWIHNION QF CHICAZO

AR DOCIREENT &742

A AN R R R 4 A e —— e

PAGHE L oF 2 PAGRD

............ e A B i o o 4 T 7 T O e

PROJECT: WEATINCROUSE BCEOOL
3233 W. BERANELIN BLVD
CAICAG®, I )
PROGTHONTO4E

APPLICANION NO: g pisreibution to:
11 OWNE ‘
[1 ARCRYTROT

[] CONTRACTOR

PERIUD To: 10/31/07

UTA COMSHRUCTION MANAGER: THEE GEORGE HOLLITT JOwsSy. €O, 2

FRON (CONTRMACTOR)
DEGHRAY CONCRETE COMNMITRUCTION, INC.
160 ALUBRMAN AVE
wHERRLIMG, IL 003

VIa (ARCHITET)

CORTFACT FOR: PORTLIND CEMENT PAVING & CONCRETE

PedYEFAND AND FARINERA, LID.

ARCHILTECT) 8 5]
PROIECT WO

COMNTRACT DATE: 3/08/07

T T L L Tt ] FE M RS N S R R e e e MR B RS e s U e i b b e et e e P Y L L Rt

CORTRACTOR'S APRLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

P L

Change Uxnders sgpproved in
previouz monthe by Quasr

TOTAL WET $ 1,161.49D
Approved this Mowih
Hhamkex Date Approved
TOTALS THIS MONTH § 0.0
Neat change by Change Undexs § 1,361,.00

The underslgned Contmactoy aertlifies thak teo the best of the
Caatractarts kaowisdge, infommaticn and belief the Woxk
covared by this Application for Peyment has bean gompleotsd
im mepoxdance with the Conbyact Domumeats, thet wll ameounbs
have bnon peid by thas Contraator Eor Werk Ffoxr which pravious
Certificatas for Payuent wexs Lasted mnd peymente mecelved
from tha Dwaer, and that enrrant piymeni shown herein is now
Aus,

CONTRACTOR

By: Pater

e e e B R R B e ok et ] e e e o . e PR A L B B e e e e P

ARCEITICT '8 CERTEIFICARE FOR PAVMENT

7o socordemide With the Conbwrast Dogumontt, based on on-gita
chamtvationg wmd the dnta comprising the ajuve mpplicstien,
the Architeet cortlfisp to the Dwier thab ta tha hegt off the
archibect's knowladge, loformation and balief the Work hag
progrexsed az indisatad, the gueliry of the Work in des
aopordasea with the Conkyast Dogiments, and the Contractow
ip sntitlied bto payment of the AMOUNNT CERTIFIED.
ANOUNT CERTIRIBD - vvrrvrvurrsannnasansinasincaas

{Attach explamation if amouwst cextlfiled differs Faxom

the pmownt spplied for.)

Applicetion iz made for Payment, a8 shown balow, in oenmedtion
with the Cenbrast. )
Conkinuation Sheat, ALA Dooment $703, iz kbeached,

1. ORIGINJ.\II “CQNT‘RACT BU’M.,... ........ T 4,2?&;.76”[.1-(;*00
2. Het c}:mug-ﬂ by Change OFAEPE +ounonscirismmannn g 1,16%,00
3, CONTRACGY DUM TO DRTE (Lipa § «f« 2} PPN 4,241, L8L.00
&. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ....csvsci-sa.-% 2,828,361.00

{Columm @ oo G703}
5. RETALNAGE

a. 1dk af Completed Werk % B2, BIE.DD
(Co¥umm Delt on G703}
b, o% of Btorad Naboriald $ G.p0

(Columu ¥ on G743)
Total Ratalpage (Line 5a+5b or
Total Im Colunzt L ©Ff G703) .avisvecenaasa¥ 282,936.00
£. TOTHRL FARNED LRSS HETATNMGE ..cnievcvi-rvrnne-§
{hfoe 4 less Line 5 Tawall

2,546,425.00

4, LESS PREVICUS CERTIFICATES TOR
PAYHRRY (Line 6 from prier cexbificate) .§ 2,207,395.00

8., CURRENT PRYMEMT BDUE wovuvavarsrvassrasensranas 33%,039.00

9, BALANCE TO ¥INZSH, PLUS RETAIMAGE.......s+---.% L1.684,736,00
(Line 3 Loge Ling 6}

Btaka of: ‘Gounty nE:

Subzoribed and swtan to before me this tay of
Notwry Publleq
My Commiasion sxplres:

s

CORSTRUCTION MANAUER:

Bys Dabe:
IRCIEDCRCT
Bys RPatar

This Ceptifinata i pot mogotiable. The MSOUNT CHRIZFIED i=
payehlie only to the Cembraptor nmmed herein, Todotnes, Dayment
and asgapteoce of payment arve without prejudice to any zights
of the Owoor or ContTacier undaer thin Contrast.
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CONTINUMTION SHEET

8475412976

DE GRAF CHONCRETE

ATA DUCUBERT GTD3

ATA Document 703, APPLICATLON AND CFRTLFICATE POR PAYMENT, costaining
Contractor's signed Cavkiricaeien ia atbmonsd,
In vabulatlong helow, smounts sre shtzted te the hearest dollax.

Use column T on Oenbracts whers variable robeinsge for line itemg mey wpply.
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PAGE 63/04

AFELTOANTON MUNEER: é

APPLICATION DATE:
PERICR WO
ARCHITRCE'S PROTECT NOi

Imemm--- 2 8 mrncnmer] [eewe @ wens] [emee B oseec] [euse B osear] [ewes ¥oooon} focesens G ---
IPEEREBLG FOTAL
Loomeram= WORZ COMPLEYTED-w-ww-]  PEESENTIN CORPLETRD
FROM PREVIOUS STORED AND BTORED
SCHEDILED APBLICATION {NOT IN wo DATE
DESCRIPTIDN UF WURK VALIUE {o+m} THYE PHERICD D oR K (D}
rompaTIons awEn & astowm.o Ase,goo.00 6.0 b.05 436,000.00
FOINDATIONS ~IRER B 362,000.00 36%,000.00 0,00 8.08 352;nua.ou
FOUNDATIONS -BRES T séa,uuo.oo 40&,&69.00 163,800,080 6.00 575;3oon0§-
POUNDREIONS -AREA D 32.0,000.00 320,000,.00 6.00 &, 00 210,000.00
HLAN OF GRADE-AREA A 143,000.00 28,600.00 14,400,060 5.00 143,000.00
SLAD OH GRADE-ARER B 122,000,049 b, no a.00 0.00 t.ao
SLAB ON GRADE-ARIZA C 213,000,480 106, 828,90 0.00 v.ag 166,500.00
ALABR O GRAUR-ANEZA D 154,600,008 p.06 Q.00 .00 .04
2N5 REE TOY-AEEA A 116,000, 00 23, 200,08 82.860-00 0.60 116.BD0. 00
WL FLR TOP-AREBA B 91, 000,00 o.60 n.o0 8,00 0.40
2¥N FER TOP-ARBA C 144,000.00 BE,400.00  0.00 ti.o0 4&,4b0.00
2FD FLR FOR-AREA D 38,800, 00 0.00 9.0D v.a 0.00
3RD FLR TOF-BREA D T4, 000,04 p.ao g.ob 8.00 v.e0
LOCKER BAEES-AREM A 2.000.00 8,00 u.op n.4d 0.%0
LOCETR BAEES-AHER A 4,000,600 o.08 a.0p 0.00 8.00
TOCKER BASES-ARTA U #,B00, 00 0.00 a.00 o.00 0.q0
LOCKER SASES-AREA D 34, H00. 60 6.06 0.0 4.08 0.00
KBCHANICAL PADS 15,000, 00 2,000,008 £.00 .00 2,bbD.aa
OLF OTATRE-ARER A 14,000.00 9.00 u.00 5.00 7. 40
ChE BTALRS-AREA C 87,80D.00 D.8Y 8.4 n.on 0.04
FRINFORCENENY SUTEL 704, 030D, 04 £30,000.00 G.0P a4.a0 §30,000.60
WALE 201,000, 00 B.0o 0.00 #.40 0.00
CURR 180, 060,09 p.ad 0.00 #.00 b.tno

10/18/07
A0SILE0T

wemw} fmmmw B omen-d

BAEERNCR
% TO FINTHH

(o7} {c-6)
wos oo
106.1 0.40
‘;5.0 1D, 700,40
100.4 0.6a
0.0 g§.00
0.t 122,000.00
0.0 1bg, %dD.06
6.0 154, 060,00
100.4 B.00
0.q $1,000.44
54.0 857,600,080
4.0 36,00“.06
o.0 706,060.00
4.0 %,000.00
0.4 4,000.00
b.G 5,000.08
4.0 38,600.00
3.3 13,060,00
2.0 14.00%.00
0.0 847,000,400
0.4 74,800.04Q
4.0 a0i, 600,400
9.4 180,400,400

[om=n T wmnal

RETAINAGE
T ae, sowas
36,200.00
s, 530.00
3T, 00D.00
14,300.00
0.00
10,680.00
B. 0
1%,600.00
D.20
3,640,00
o, o0
u.00

0.po

200. 040
2.80

o.00
£3,0006.00
p.00

D00



PAGE @4/B4

18/19/2887 11:18 B47HB412976 DE GRAF CONCRETE
CONTINUATION SEEET . ATA DOCTMENT Q703 PAGE
ATA Document d70632, APPLIUATION AND CBRTIFLCATE TOR FAYMENT, conmtuining APPLICAYION NUMBZR: 6
Centractor’e signed Captificatien 1i attachad. APPLICATION DATE: Lh/ie/a%
Tu trbulabictts below, smewnts sre stated to the meavest dollax. DERYIOD TO: iD731/07

Usa colums I on Conbracts whers varhalile wotaissge for line items way AppiY.

ARCHITHCT'S PROJECT RO:

ta) t-----—-- B wemscecn] [mawe £ munn] [eane B werws] Iennw B mnvad foeoo ¥ oaeen] [eeoeeee G wca-van]
METERIRLS TOTAL
Lorns WORE COMPLETED===~n]  PRESEWTLY CONPLATED
FROW PREVIOUS STORED AND BTORED
TTEY SCHEDULED APPLICATION {gOT TN TO DATE %

NO  DESCREFULON OF WORK VAL {D5E) THYS PERTOR D OR E) (ReBe¥) /ey
55 WONUMERT SIGN 25, 600,00 B.ho b.0D v, 0d .00 0.0
o.oh D.0G  B.OD

ED BIRE RACK FOUNDATION 2,000,900 o.of $.0o

&5 TRENCH DRATH 15,000,090 0.408 D.00 0.00 6.0 0.0
70 COURTYARD FOUNDRILON 20,000.00 g.ag 0.04 D.OD d.00  ©.0
Lo0L CHANGE DRDBR #1 1,160,900 1,361,680 4.00 U.o00 1,161.88 106.4
4,241,36%.00 2,453,861.00 ITE,T00.00 g.00 2,929,361.00 6.7

[noman B mana}

BALRKCE
O FINRIHR
[{~M1-}’

25,000,00

2,000.9¢

ik, hobo00

20,000,900

3 QF 3 prcEE

[wwmm T onnn]

RETAINAGE
0,00

0.00

g.q¢



In accordance with the Contract Documents, Umwmw on on-site observations and the

data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information andibelief the Werk has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in monoamxom?z: the Contract Documents, and

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.,

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO (OWNER}Y: - PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 6 Distribution to:
George Solliit Construction Co. ‘Westinghouse High School _ . OWNER
790 North Central Ave. 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd. PERIOD TO: 10/31/2007 _ ARCHITECT
Wood Dale, iL 60191 - Chicago, IL 60624 ____CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S
EARTH INC. PROJECT NO: COTD45
810 ARLINGTON HTS. RD.
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE:; £/9/2007
Oozlﬁgo.ﬂom-m >—U—numl“ Ob..—zmoz mnom mu >d—\§mznm- Application Is made {or Payment, as shown belaw, In connection with ihe Coniract.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
Change Orders approved in 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $925,000.00
previous months by Owner 2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) $925,000.00
Approved this Month 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $790,200.00
Number .mwummm Approved {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: _
a. % of Completed Work $
(Column D + E on G703)
" b. % of Stored Material $
TOTALS] $0.00] (Column F on G703) $79,020.00

Net change by Change Orders Total Retainage {Line 5a + 5b or
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the Umm» of the oonﬁ_.moﬁoxm knowledge, Total in Column | of G703)
information and belief the Work covered by this >%_6mmon for Payment has been 8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $711,180.00
completed in accordance with the Contract won:&mﬂm_ that all amounts have been {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
naid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown " PAYMENT (Line 8 from prior Certificate) $585,180.00
herein is now due. 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $128,000.00

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $213,820.00
CONTRACTOR: EARTH, INC. (Line 3 iess Line 6)

State of: lllinois County of:Dupags

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of , 2007

. Notary Public:

By: : Date: My Commission expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED $1286,000.00

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for,)
ARCHITECT:

By:. - Date;
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the -

Contractor namad herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AR Document (G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR BAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signad Certification is attached.

in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column 1 on Confracts wherre variahle retainage for line items may apply

AJA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF
APPLICATION NUMBER 3
APPLICATION DATE{  10/17/2007
PERIOD TO{  10/31/2007

. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO§ CO7045
Al B T D n E F G H ]
ITEMIDESGRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED VATERIALY TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE |
NO. {G. Soliitt Construction Co. VALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS T THIS PERIOD PRESENTL] COMPLETED {(G-Cf TO FINISH
IWestinghouse High School APPLICATION STORED| AND STORED (C-G)
{Chicago, IL (D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
IGSCC Eema No. CD7045 DORE)I (D+E+F)

bum .AQP..Q *o_. chamzzaxm .



Elite Electric Company, Inc.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 (structions on reverse side) PAGECUE G Papes
To: SoliitVOakley Joint Venture Project: Appiication Ne: 3 Distributlon to:
) Woestlnghouse High School - OWHNER
Pelod To:  10M8/07  ARCHITECT
From: Elita Elzctric Co., Inc. , CONTRACTOR
Project No! CO7045

Coniract For: Elachrical .

Contract Date: 372007

0T LODZ/RT/0T

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appication Is meda for Paymant, ge sheon betow, n cennaction with The Conlract Connaation Shaet, AlA Dosumend G703, ks altachsd.

Changs Order Summary . 1, Originai Contract Sum b 9,452,600.0¢
Change Orders gpprovad in Additions Deductions  |2. Net change by Change Qrders $ -
previous months by Owner 3. Contract Sum loDate {llne 1+ 2} % 8,452 500,00
Yolal 4, Total Completed & Stored to Date 5 347,190.00
Approved this Monlh {Column G on G703)
Number Date Approved 5. Retalnags:
g 10% of complated wark $ 34,718.00
{Gohamn D + Eoa G103
b, % of Stared Meteris! $ -
Tolals {Caimn F on GH53)
Net change by Change Crdsrs
The undersigned Conlractor cartifies that o the bast of the Caniractars MMM Wm%hﬂnmh “F%Mwwwwma o 34,718.00
keowladnes, lformallon and bellef the Waork covered by ths Applicetion fo! 8. Total Earnod Less Retainage 3 3 m. g .8
Paymont hias bean complated In secordance with the Coatract Documents, that all 3 =
amatmis have baen pald by the Contractor for Watk for which previaus (tise 4 Lass Line & Tow))
Carlificates for Payment wers Jssued and paymentls Jecleved from 1he Owner, and 7. Less Pravious Cortlticates for Payment (ine g
thai cerrant payment shewm hersin Is now due. fram Paar Cerifficata) 3 170,235.00
. 8. Current PaymantDue . $ 142 236.00
Contractar: ELITE ELECTRIC CO., INC. 8. Balance ToFinish, Pius Retainage 3 m_,_._o,_cmmuom
: |Ling 3 Less Lo 8)
By: Dale: 101807 State-af; County of:
Sybserihad and swoen (o me befare this Day of
Ronald Spata Matary Pubte:
Kz Gammisshan explres:
Amount Certiflad 5§ -
Architec’s Certificate For Payment {Atach explanstion If mount cariifed difers from the amount applied fo}
In gcoordanta vith the Comtract Docurnsnts, based on oi-glte cbservaiions and tha dals Architact:
campsisny the sbave application, the Archilect cerlifes {0 4lva Cwnier that 1o the bast of The
Architects ioniedge, Warmation end bedef (he Work kas pragrassed as indicated, the
qualiy of the Work Is fn aconrdance wih e Conract Dosaments, end flw Contrackr s By: Date:

&rfiled o payment of Ihe AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

payrman and.ateptince of saymert srewitioul frejudios ta any sichis of the Owrer or Gontractor ueder s Conlragt,

Tiés Carlificale Is ot pegolatie, The Amount Gerlfied s payable only to i Conractr named heredn, Issuance,

G702-1983

Westinghouse Hlgh Schoot

&
-
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LLITIOS «
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CONTIHUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AlS Dozument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Gontactor's slgned Certificailon ls attached, APPLICATION DATE:! 10M8/07
In tabulations below, amounis are siated to the nearest dolier. BERIOD FROM:
Uza Column | on Confracis where variable retalnage for fne Rems may apply. CTOr 10131707
. ARCHITECT'S PROJEGT NO:
A B C o E_ | F 1 ] H m
TTEM WORK GOMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
Ne. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED % BALANGE RETAINAGE
VALUE FREVIOUS Workinpiace [otored Materialg TO DATE (el TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS natin DorE [D+E+F) (C-G)
Kain switchboard, panels, 3 - 3 - 18 =
metering, DI/C, transformer, 3 - 3 - 1% -
Open Cutrént Protection $ - $ - 1% -
System and power sludy ~300,000.00 3 6,000.060 b £.000.00 ] 2%: 3 204 000.00 | § 600,00
$ - $ - 13 -
Stage Lightlng 220,000.00 3 4. 400.00 $ 4400001 2%l § 245600.00 | § 440,00
$ - $ - 18 -
Gensrator and ATS 47,000.00 $ - 0% $ 47,000,001 $ -
3 - $ - 1% -
Phone/Data, rescus aseiat § - 3 - 13 -
and FIA 875,000.00 $ - 0% & 6750000013 -
$ - $ - |8 -
Fixtures and lamps {GE and 3 - $ - g "
Evans Electric) 672,000.00 $ 1344000 $ 13,440.00 | 2%} $  6BB,560.00 | § 1,344.00
$ - b - ¥ -
Dimming system (GE and 81,000.00 $ - 0% § g1,000.00 1 § -
Evans Electric) o 3 x $ - 13 -
_ g - $ - 18 -
TVES 21,000.00 % - 0%i $ 21,000.00 |- & -
‘ $ - 5 « 3 -
Ladder rack for MDF rom 10,000.00 g - 0% $ 10,000.00 | 3 -
$ - § - 1% -
Condult, Cabls, Boxes, 3 - 3 - ] -
Wire and Devices $ u § - $ -
faterlal (A) 500,000:00 | § 3000000 1% 20,000.00 & 50,000.00 | 40%] $ A50,000.00 1% 5,000,00
Material (B} 500,000.00 $ 20,000,00 $ 20.000.00 1 4%|$  480,000.00 | § 2,000.00
Materal {C) 500,000.00 1§ 30,000.001% 20,000.00 $ 50.000.00 | 10%18  480,000.00 |'§  5,000.00
Material (D) 500,000.00 $ - D% S 500,000.001% .
Material (Courtyard) 80,000.00 $ - D% 8 80,000,001 & -
: $ - g - 18 -
Page Total % 4,006,0000013% B0,000.000% 83,840.00 | $ - 13 14364000 | 4%|$ 3,952,160.00 { § 14,384.00
Grand Totad $ 4,096,000,00 | 60,000.00 | § 83,840.00 1 § - § 143,840.00 | 4%|$ 3,952,160.00 | § 14,384.00

0T LO0Z/8T/01

3

TVd 20

LLITIOE <

TO0/500 P



Eli

te Electric Co. Inc

GCONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contracior's signed Certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/48/07
n tabulations below, amounts are slated to fhe nearest doliar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Column | on Contracts where varlable retalinage for iine items may apply. . TO: 10/31/07
: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E _ F G H 1
ITEM WORK CONMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK! SCHEDULED This-Application AND STORED % BALANGCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS | Work in'place “itored Matetia TO DATE {G\C) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS notinDorE (D3E4F) {C-3) . _
Elits Labor {A) $ 1,026,500.00 | $ 61,500.00 | § 38,410.00 i$ 400,000.00 | 10%] $  826,500.00 | § 10,000.00
Elite Lahor (B) $ 1,200,000.00 R 20,000.00 % 20,000.00 | 2%|$ 1,180,000.00)8 2,000.00
Elte Laber (C) % 1,126,000.00{ ¢ 67,560.00 3 12,440.60 3 B0,000.00 ] 7%|$ 1,046,000.00 {$ 8,000.00
Elite Labor (D) § 1,118,000.00 $ - %18 1,419,000.80 1 $ -
3 - $ - i3 -
Courtyard $ 106,000.00 3 - 0% 5 100,000.00 18 -
Evans Electric Labar (A) $ 300,000.00 3 = 0% 3 300,000.00 (| $ -
Eliie Labor § 89,000.00 13 - 0% § BO;000.00 | $ .
Material $  70,000.00 § - 0% § 70,000,001 § -
3 - § - 18 -
Intercom/Clock System $  470,000.00 3 1,700.00 3 1,700.00} 1%|$  168,300.00 1%  170.00
COTV Syslem ] 80,000.00 $ §00.00 3 BOODO | 1% 8 78,200,001 80.00
Alrphone $  10,000.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 | 1%] § 9200001 9% 10.00
Card Entry $ 4,400.00 $ 44,00 $ 44,001 1%1% 4.356.00 | § 4.49
Intrugion 5 70,600.00 § 708.00 ¥ 706.00 | A% $ £9,804.00 1 & 7060
$ - 3 - 1% -
$ - § - 13 -
$ - § -~ 1% -
$ - $ - 13 -
§ . $ - 1% -
§ - $ = 1% -
$ - $ - 13 -
g - § - 1% -
. w , _ m N mu N
$ - $ - 1% -
'3 - $ - -
Page Total| $ 5,356,500.00:} $ 12815000 1 & 74,200.00 ¢ § - $ 20335000 | 4% % §,153,150.00 $ 20,335.00
Grand Totall § ©,452,500.00 | $ 188,160.00 1 § 156,040.00 | § - ) 347 190,00 | 4%[$ 95,105310.00 | § 34,719.00

0T L00Z/8T/GT

IV o

LLITIOS <

VoO/v00H



.

o

v

snd bolinf the Work hap propzussod uws indiostad, the
quality of the Work iz in acoordsange with the Comyract
Pocuments, asd bthe Contractorx iy entitled to pagment
of the RMOUNT CERTIFIED,

FROW: BRORRL FIRE PROTECTION COMPARY JOB:RCETINGHOUSE HYGH SCHOOL APPRLICATLON WO: 1 Paga: I
51%% THATCEER RODD Azzd W, PRENELIN BIND. PERIOD ERDING : A0/33/07
DOWAERS GROVE, IL. F0SLS CHXCAGS, IL THVOICE MNUMBER & 24302
GEFCD JO¥ #: c 07073
GEORGE SOQLEITT CONSTROCTION
Te: 790 M. CENPRAL AVE, ARCEH: CONTRACT FO: GSCC HCOTR4S
COMTRACT DATE: 04/20/07
WOOD DALE XL 60151
FOB DRLCRIVTION:
! CEANGE ORDERS |
| dtinttubadntet - bl |
| 1 ADDIMIONE | DEDUCTIONS |
| f f ]
| EREVIOUS TOTRY ( t ! POURL CONTRACT INCLUDING CHANMGRE ORDERE.. ... .....-... .5 938,000,00
e T - — '
I e o= o = CURRENE — ———— i 1 { WCMLETSD'J:QDaﬂ’m.......................“.... -3 52,200.00
} o — s e e - i, 1 I RETALNAGE = 10.00% OF WORK COMPLETED
| Numbox Date i i i 10.00% DF STORED MATERIAL
| T e o e I ] TOTAL BMOUMY RETAINED ..v.veeevrsinnsnnrntotansacraes § 5.,220.00
! |
! SBEE ATTACHED COWNTINVATION SHEET FOR DETAILS I COMFLETED TO DATE LESS RETAINAGE ....cv.uvrvrnnnnnar- ] 4E6,9380.00
1 OF CHANGR ORDERS |
I | I PREVIOUS BOUNT BITIED L yrvenrreianarrbosritnvarssars § 00
i i I I
o i e s o -— -] COURBENT AMOUNT DUE .. .ccevnnen.- Y- 46,580.00
1 TOTRALS 70 DRTE 1 i [
oo - o ¢ .
f NET AMDURT i I EMOURT REMATNING ..vvvsrvrasrared 88%,020.00
The vndexslgned Centranter cerfifies that to the haat of
tha Contenctox's kuowledge, informmation mnd beliaf tha
Work cevared by thiy Agpiication for Poymont has boon sy of
conpleted in aQuordanae with the Contrmot Doconents,
that all amvunty haye been paid by the Tontractor Loy
Woxk for which previons Corbifiestey for Payment were
inmued and pRYHGNTS racolved from the Omer, and thok
currant payment ahown herein ix now due,
COWTRLCTOR
By Dutes
ARCEITECT'S CERTIFICAYE FOR PATMENT ZMOTHT CERBIFIED . (. tvvernanrsarssvtsssnrnssrnrrnaneessd
'In socordmana with tho Centract Docmmentsx, based on
on~yite ohzervetiony and the dats comprising the sbove AREHITECT:
rpplication, the Architact dertifies to the Ownez that
to the best of tHhe Axchitact's koowlodgne, information By: Dabe:

This Cerbificabe iz not pogobiable,
enly to the Contrector nhmed herein.

The RMOUNT CERTIVIED is peysble
Inpusncs, paysent snd asceptonce

of Pagment are without prefjndice to mhy rights of the Ownex on Con-

trachkor under this Contract,

e et b b i

(ATA-DD?

"Z0°d T STl 0. BT

330

e o e b e




Io Numbus: 07079 WESFTINGHSUSE HIoR 3onool Agpylisatien Weo, ! 3 Pariod Troem: S4/20/07 -Poge Nu%bo: =
" . ' .
wodest § 5 BSCC HCOT04E Iavelse Mumsar 3 24302 Thru: 10/33/07
——HORE, CCMRLETED———— COMPLETETY
TRt BUHEDULED PREVIQUR TELS BTORED AND FTCHED BRALIINCE
HUMBER, DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALTE APELICATTON FERIOD MATERIALS 70 DATH v FINISE  RETAINAGE
i BN CONTRACY
1 DESIGH 87,000.00 ,00  B2,200.00 .00 52,200.60 34,800,090  §,220.00
2 1amom 413,000,00 .80 .0 .00 .40 “q1%,000.,00 .GD
3 HATERCLAL q35,000.00 .08 .00 .00 00 435,000.00 .00
Tatal BRESR OONTRACT g3k, 004,00 0 52 ,240.0D ) B2, 200.00 eB2,806.00 5,220.00
JTokh e s ls 828 BOG, LY L00  52,200.00 00 BB, Z00,00 $,220.00

$0°d

STTT 200 6T 390

B82,800.00
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= e DA b K PR, K I I W Y ETEAY SRICTY ] .

_AADOCUMENT G702 ’ v»mmm.

— _igg ihe ﬁmn_..&&swwsgn-mumsm_ Ew Condract Uunsw. emg .
ww § is mawmmn._b ﬁmwam..a. of the gmm«q Rmd.ﬂmu

m:aagua on-revense skis} - PAGE OHE OF .
. Bﬂoﬁzma - Theigeorge Sollirt Construction 9 . PROECT, - Westinghouse' H.5.’ o APPUCATIONN®Y. . . 2 sz.&awﬂ_s
S an T 790N, Central Ave. - L - . CL 323 V. ma%gxﬁ L ....uma_83 o .,.. sassuoy § ] >mn:qmﬂ
T ”.,.,éo&a% TLEOIL T T T U w1 Gokze C C - T conmadTor
* FROMI(CONTRACTOR) . KPE4S, Ino., - . VIA (BRCHITECT) »m@._.ﬁonm o L lowmer
S T 2080 W Tet st T _ﬁem.nwxq. R -
" : .mxb%ﬁm% A 50155 o
K ooﬁmmﬁmcm o .. CompedtDala -
ST E pﬁ_ﬁawgﬁm&aisgﬁaﬁ ggsm&g%?ngg
ﬁézq%ﬁnq@%.m bvmﬁnbdoz ﬂam ﬁbﬁgmzﬁ ...+ Cotinflon Shbat Al Document G763, s atiached. . .- P
_ | CHANGE ORDERSUMMARY _~ - . o 11 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ... dawsones - $205,00000°
o { Coange Ondeig approved I . . ... . ... ]...ADDIGNS - -~ DEDUETIONS | 2-Net chume iy Chafige Dfdsis .,...“. - T Y
= uago&assmsgﬁ B 3. CONTRACT $UM TO DATE (Line 144-2) 42216 _EOCRERET
. . L TOTAL » 4. §?o§wﬁqmu»zmm3mma3§m B22U¥ T gmimesr .
) .%ugssgs T " {Column & on G703) . . T
M : Wumber - Uﬂﬁ@u«@& ‘5. RETAINAGE: e
pt 3 36-0ct \“ a. 10.00% of Completed Woik 303587 62
e {Colurnn D + E-on G703) -
e b. of Stored Materia! $0.00
{CalmrF on G703) - —
: Total Refainage Line Sa+ 5o or .MW,N.NV
” TOTALS \w&w@ _ . $00P “Totel in Coturn | of G703) :
|'Net Change by Change Orders ﬁ..ﬁm.\% 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
= g%%aa@?ﬁ&ﬁﬂ&ﬁ&&&?ﬁz&?nﬁ&%%ﬁ% {{me 4 less Line 5 Total)
w.maa%&agus@&%sa%nﬁ?a%ﬁggwgzﬁaﬁs N AU :mmmvxms@cmmmgun&mmmox .- .
T sesidance with the Conttacd Dotiiments, hat afl armgunta have been ps AR AP >«Emz._.f=wm§§ prior Certiicate) ! $23,535.00
& Grntractor for Work for whih previous Cerliicales for Paymenlwrere it and. OFFIGIALSEAL - & cuBRENT PAYMENT DUE . 5. ob_L\mm, $69,631-82-
” ‘prymBnts received fron the Owasr, Qﬂﬁagﬁznuwﬁmﬁg?ﬁw é%m%%ﬂ%%%ﬂﬂﬁ& zom,_dmwz_wi PLUS RETAINASE w\muo_,nwld.d ) SHITOLEF "
o Eoﬁgﬁﬁm%mmmﬁug ne3fess Ling )
Contraior: 1FERS, INC. AR AAAARRIARARAPARARAR R B “Hlinols:, County af Cook )
k mﬁm%gnmﬁmﬁo § toipe .M% is N%r\ . day of %% 2007
Notory: Public: Pood BIIS A s
IW\Q\\ Dute: (O~ MW .\Gﬂ Enmwaﬁmm_ua Qﬁ_aw er.- M  Bp .h.mm
ABOUNT CERTIFED Y e $69,631. 82
bxﬂimﬁmﬁﬂim CERTIFICATE ﬂom PAYBIENT S@% explanafion If amount cantified differs from the smount applied for.)
H Tnzecordance wt e Contrast Dotumants, hesed on orrulo obssrvationz and the ARCHITECY: .
: s%iﬁsﬁmﬂéﬁmﬁn&%aa&g ﬁmbéwmﬂnmmmmumaawoﬁm.?m_aaa :
i o2 bestof fhe Architsds Essm&ﬁasgaﬁiismg s progresssd au By: Date:

This Om%ngm _m not nwﬂ&mzm. ,mwm >§oc§. mm«m_,ﬁmu i:3 ummmumm onlyto the -

. .025_82 mmama herin-lgsuzsnde; unﬁng and mno%ﬁ:aw of; §5§~ '

E&:a. n@ 5 m&. wﬁzw aw.&w Oﬁmm_.a_. Contractar _samqs_w Qs.&wﬂ
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“ Eﬁ& INTUMESCENT & SFRAY FIREPROOFING & ENVIRONMENTAL commcmm

2040 West 16th Sereet S
Bmadview, 1L 60155 - E :

T A AR S o s M i

Dt

Ifi;ona: 703-410-2103 Fag: m-mmas E~ FES@sbeglobslnet |

- 107182007
TO: imiaicg.# 1020-
The Geotge Sollitt Construction Co, o
" 790 N. Cential Ave, . i
R Wand Dale, IL 60191 | 3

o] Retontion -},

-

Projeet Name / Location P.0. No.

Torms : :.-D'u:t!'D.i;!ﬁ - Rnp
07-29 Westinghoyse 1.8, : Net30

1172007

Deecription : ; Amount
o Payreques:no.Zpe:r schaduie nfvaiucs . 5(p 6ak “9‘7‘5‘63"@9"‘“
. Amouut dcductcdforretentmn . - o 5’ la( O _ % ;
4 - ..\'. SUTPPAPURVRSHCHES VEN-JURTIE USSR S- TR A
it oo, e e T o



‘ PAGE ONE OF B PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT :
T0O OWNER! PROJECT: RPPLICATION NO: E{PENCIL DRAFT) Distribudion ! o
(ecrge Solift Construciion Company Westinghouse High School ABPLICATION DATE: 10M18/07 OWNER S
790 N. Gmn:mw.m&w 2223 W Eranklin Bivd. PERIOD TO: 410431/07 ARCHITECT ;_.w :
Wood Dale, iL §0181 Chicago, L CONTRACTOR nm
PSS Job # 4392-P1392A05 %
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARGHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: Q40607 M
INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, NG, DeStefano and Partners, Lid. G800 PROJECT NO: C07045
444 East State Parkway, Suite#123 : -
Schaumburg, Hlinols eD173-4538 Ul
CONTRACT FOR: HVAG Piping Work | B
The undersigned Contractor caftifies that to the best of the Contracior's knowledge, infar- ges
ont has been compleled m

CONTRAGTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
ent, 2% shown pelow, In conne

clion with tha Contract.

Work covered by this Application for paywm
Contract Documents, that 21 amounts have been paid by the

mation and befief the
were issued and pay-

in accordance with the

Application is made for Paym

Continuafion Sheet, AIA Docurnent G703, Is attached. _
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for payment v
) wments receivad from the Owner, and that current paymeni shown herein is now due. 4 -
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 1 3,994,810.00 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL B BING SYSTEMS, ING. 5. m =
2, Mot change by Change Ordars wwsiemn cresaee B 0.00 < N % P aw W
. GONTRACT SUMTO DATE TLARE THZ woe s messenss st §  3,984,810.00 . ‘\ - h _ ] .m w { T
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO BATE cooeseecssiconcn 20028800 By: - Date1OMBIOT . § S, o
{Golurmn G on G703) 350,280 Frederick S. Oyer, SS_@ ¢S P 5
5. RETAINAGE: State of, ILLINOIS 4 =g UE
a._10.0_% of Completed Work 2652800 25 o2¥ County of. COOK 4 T
(Column D ¥ E on G703) Subseribad and swom t0 pefore me this ___ 18th_ day of __ Ostober__, 2007 b3 Wﬂm =
b._0.0_% of Stored Mataria] : 0.00 O\,\\ . b\?\n\*\ b z
(Column F on G703) . _ m Z

Tutal Retainags (Line 5a+5b or : Z5, ©2¥ Notary Public: i o'

............................. $ eemeeetr My Corarnission xpies. _
»nnx.amwd,w.ﬁmﬂﬁmﬁﬁ.ﬂ FOR PAYMENT

Total in Column | of G703} ccwmimrarnieene ,

22815200
rvations end the data

ot Documents, based on on-site obse

5. TOTAL EARNED LESS wm.m.kz»mm.........,...N...N\.M*m‘....ww\ $
{Line 4 less Line § Total) 1 zecordence with the contra
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYRMENT comprising the above application, the Architect ceriifies to the COrarner that to e best of the
{Line & from priof CRIUREALEY . cenrrsners s e P P 3 143,832.00 Archilect's knowiedge, information and belief the Wark has progressed as indicated, the
5. GURRENT PAYMENT u_hm”:, T aeeetay qualty of the Workis in socordance with the contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANGCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE i5 entillad o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIRIED.
(Line 3 less Line @) _a75a08800— 5,4 558
AMOUNT CERTIFIED .M. .
{Attach explanalion i amount certified differs from the amount applied for, {rutiaf}
%mm DROER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUGTIONS | ol figures on his Appiication and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed o
Change Croers approved in confomm fo the amount ceriifisd.) :
previotis months by Owner - 2,00 ARCHITECT: :
{Total approved (nig Moith - . - 0.00 - (.00 By . Date: ——
R S — Tl - e o cese claiimee s 0,00 — 00| This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only fathe Con- .
_ﬂ\mﬂ CHANGES by Change Order " R 2 “F==7  yrgctor named hereir: lssuance, paymant 2ng zccepiance of payment are Without
- o - ——=  prejudice to.any rights of the Ownar or Contractor undet s Contaaet, ST e
52 shell govem this docurment) ) ) TS L e e e - )

e Bvant of 2 vonfict Tie exact pre printed ,
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PAGE 2 OF 6 PAGES

CONTINUATION SHEET .
A Drocument G702, AFELIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
rantaining Conlracter's signed Cedtiication is atiached.

PROJECT: Westinghe

use High School

APPLICATION NO: RIPENCIL DRAFT)
APFLICATION DATE: 10A B/07

JORP AT~ 17

TT+CT

et

{n tablalions balow, amounts ars slated to the nearest dollar, 3299 W, Fraakiin Bivd. PERIOD TO: 108317
Use Calumn | on Contracts whare varable retainage for line tems may BppiY. Chlcaga, I G500 PROJECT NO: CO7045
IPS Jou # 1392-F (392A05
A B [v i o} i E [ G H i
: WORK COMPLETED HMATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TER BCHEOULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIFTION CF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS |  THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED 5% TOFMISH (I VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN 10 DATE {GIC} {&-6) RATE)
{D2E} DORE) {D+E+F)
1 SUBMITTALS " 46,0600.00 50:000.00 £.500.00 35,000.00) B7.5% 5,600.00 3,500.00
2 SHOF DRAWINGS 43,000.00 #1,500.00 e SERREEETT ﬁ ag 500,001 84.8% 6.500.00 3,850,00
3 MOBILIZATION 40,000.00 40,000,060 40,000.00 4100.0% .00 4,000.00
4 RENTALS 58,600.00 £,560.00 2,780,050 £,340.00 15.0% 47,260.0C 834.00
1
8 MECHANICAL WISULATION
7 £IRST FLOOR= AREA™A’
& Material 418,360.00 1,836.00 {83600} 1 8.0% £6,524.00 183.60
g Lahor 27,540,040 0.08 0.0% 27,540.060 0.00
40 |FIRSY FLOOR- AREA"B”
" Material 40,800,00 000 0.0%: 10,8600.00 .00
i2 Lahor 416,200.00 0.00 0.0% 16,200.00 0.00
13 FIRST FLOOR- AREAC"
14 YAaterlal 16,200.06 1,620.00 1.620.00 10.0%! 14,580.00 162.00
45 {laber 24,300.00 .00 0.0% 24,300.00 n.o0
46 IEIRST FLOOR- AREA VD"
17 |Material 548000 0.00 0.0% 6.4580.00 pobd
18 Labor 8,720.00 0.00 0.0% 8,720,040 .00
i3 |SECOND FLOOR. AREA ™A™
20 Mgterial 8,640.00 a54.00 §64.001 10.0% 7,776.00 B5.40
24 Labor 42, 8550.00 0.00 0.0% 42,060.00 G.00
5o ISECOND FLOOR-AREA “B"
23 IMatedal 540000 0.0 0.0% 5,400.00 0.0
24 Laboe B, 104100 .00 0.0% 6,100.00 0.00
96  |SECOND FLOOR- AREASCT
i o Materiz! 12,060.00 4,206.00 1,208.00 10.0%] 11,664.00 125,680
7 Labor 19,440.00 {.00 4.0% 19,440.00 0.00
98 |SECOND FLODR- AREA™D"
- 29 Material 5,454.00 0.00 0.0% 6,480,080 0.04
i) Labor - 9, 720,00 0.0o0 £.0% g, 720.00 0.00
44 HMECHAMCAL ROGHM: AZABT B-200 i .
S ATHOTRL ORSUBTOTAL mutsl ool &0 o e St 2 =91, 500.00 07,060,001 ~ 28,335.:00 G0 - 12545600 32.0% PRGAXAO0] 1264560 1~ -
Tin e gvant of a confict Ihe exadd pre %_mém&ﬁcw&. ,m..ﬂwsn._mom..mwgapﬁa TS GOQENEIY, 3 e mum + < =elomwm e b’ . . T R G7RI-852 - - ..
- -Aum...hn. ...c.." - H T w.l..nmlu«“.« AP hue Mnun...tﬁﬂm“nlnnll.uir..:n o ..U,....n ,....L.... . o..r...r... .u.;.\l.q..r\. PR At g del e e T T S ’ <L, . U N - .
A pi3p2a05.ds- 1 R ’ - Teroaow - LT T TR e
o - g bemeTr A o AR AT R ns e G T 4 P S TR A e RO ’ b i T - It e L2
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COMTINUATION SHEET PAGE3IOF & PAGES
AA Document G702, APPLICA TION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. APPLICATION NO: S{PENCIL DRAFT)
comainlrg Comracior's signed Cadification ls attached. PROJECT: Wastinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 10718007
in tabulations below, amounis are staied to the nearest goliar. . 4923 VY. Frankiln Bhd. PERIOD TO: 10/34/07
Use Column I 'on Contracts where variable refainage for line ltems may apply. Chicago, L GSCC PROJEGT NO:  CO7045
g Job # 1302-P 1382
A B [55 i D ] [= E G H i
WORK COMPLETER MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
e SCHEBULED - - PRIESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, GESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIGD STORED AND STORED v TOFINISH {F VARIABLE)
APPLICATION (NOT N TO BATE Q) -6 RATE)
DHE) 0 ORE) DHEHE
1 |saferal 14,040.00 goo|  0.0% 14,040,00 000
2 Labor 24,060.00 0.00 0.0%) 21,060.80 oo
3 MECHANICAL ROON: A-300 . . -
&4 tApladal . 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
8 Lehor 1,820.00 0.0 0.0% 4,620.00 .00
& NECHANIGAL ROON: B-300
7 Wakerial 4,880.00 0.00 D.0% 1,080.00 000
3 Labaor 4,520.00 D.00 0.0% 1,820.00 0.0
k] KECHANICAL ROON: C220 .
10 Matertal 1,080.00 .00 0.0%) 1,0630.00 .00
11 Labor 1,820,060 .00 0.0% 1.820.00 0.00
12 NECHANICAL ROQM: 231
13 Material 1,080,080 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
14 Labor §.520.00 0,00 $.0% 1,620.00 0,00
15 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
48 Rateriat 1,080.00 0.00 0.0%; . 1.080.06G 4.80
17 Lahar 1.620.0D 0.66 0.0% 1,620.00 .04
18 |MECHANICAL ROOCHE D-208
14 Matarial Z.160.00 5.00 0.0% Z,160.00 4.00
20 Labor 3,240.00 8.00 0.05% 3,240.00 o.00
21 MECHAMICAL ROOM: D500
22 Matertal 4,080.006 0.00 0.0%! 1,080.08 040
23 Lapor ) 1,620.00 080 0.0%% 1.620.60 0.00
24
25 HYDRONIC TEST & BALARCE 17,.000.00 a.00 0.0% 17.,600.00 Q.00
28
27 CHERICAL TREATHENT &,500.00 0.00 0.0% 8,500.00 0.00
28 _
28 CORE DRILLING 190,000.00 0.0t 0.0% 10,000.08 .00
.mb . .
31 . A . - .
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL - . lorlaln e sty —482,100.00 T as0.001 - 28386.00 0.00 - . - 12546600 26.0% 355,644.00 2 54560 |-
fin the =veni of 8 coRict e exact pre prinied language of AIA B ro-TeaEhalrgovem T QBRI vt v - & = F2Fe o 2iThe e e .. . - GraAese - - -
TS AR T LA Ao L UL TY LD T tees S e T e e an
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CONTIHUATION SHEET
217 Docutnen 5702, APPLI

FAGE 4 OF 8 PAGES

TATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

ABPLIGATION NO: S(PENCIL CRAFTY

aontsining Conlracter's signed Certification s attached. PROJECT: Weslinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 10418/07
1n tabulations below, amounts are sialad to the nearest doflas 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd. PERICD TO: 10f3t/C?
Use Colurmn | on Condracts where varabie ratainage for line lems may apply. Chicage, (L. GSGC PROJECT NO:  €07045
IPS Job #1302-F 1382
A B [# i D | E F G H {
) WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITER ” SCHEDULED - . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAIMAGE
MNO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVOUS | THIS PERICE BTORED AND STORED % TO FINISH [IF VARIABLE}
APPLICATION {NOT IN TO DATE {GIG) c-8} RATE)
- (OHEY D ORE) (D]
EQUIPMENT
1 CHILLERS . £40,506.00 0.00 0.0% 510,000.00 0.00
Z AR HANDLING UNITS 0.08 .00 | #DIVICH 0.00 .00
3 HEATING COILS 0.00 a.00 | #eIiD 0.00 0.00
4  AlF: HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-3 45,000.00 0.00 0.0% A5 000,00 oot
5 AlR MANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-4 134,004.00 0.08 0.0% 434,000.00 0.00
8 B¢ UNITS! CONDENSERS 62.500.00 p.oo 0.0% §2,500.00 0.00
7 BOWLERS 160,800.00 8.00 0.0%: 180,00G.00 6.00
B PLME ST HEAT EACGH! HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 55, 0040.00 0.00 0.0% 56,000.00 0.00
¢ UNIT HEATERS 454,800,00 .00 0.6% 461 803,00 0.00
10 |CABINET URNIT HEATERS c.o0 0.00 | EDNAL 0.00 0.60
1 FiN TURE RADIATICH .00 a0 | 2oL .00 g00
42 |BLECTRIG UNIT HEATERS 0.00 0.00 | #DIVAL 0.00 5.00
13 |PANEL RADIATORS .00 0.04 1 EOIVIO! 0.08 000
14 IRADIANT CEILING PANELS 7,000.00 0,00 0.0% 7.004.00 ¢.00
{6 [VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,600.00 8.00 0.0% 41,800.00 0.00
16
17 PIHING- EQUIPHENT JNSTALLATIONS
18 |INSTALL-AIR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.00 0.00 G.0% 14,800.00 .00
49 |INSTALL-A.C UNITS! CONDENSERS 7,700.00 0.08 0.0% 7,700.00 .00
20 INSTALL- CHILLERS 4,800.00 0.00 0.0% 4,800.00 ¢.co
21 NSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1,200.00 n.ne 0.0% 1,200.00 0.00
52 INSTALL- PUMPS 4 400.00 .00 D.O% 4,485,680 000
23 INSTALL- HYDRONICG SPECIALTIES 40,400.00 0,00 0.0% 10,400.00 0.00
24  |INSTALL-BOILERS 5404800 0.00 0.0% 5,4041.00 0.60
25 JINSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,7068.00 0.08 0.0% 24,700.00 0.00
25 INSTALL- FIN TUBE RADIATION 9 600.00 0.00 0.0% 8,600.00 o.00
27 INSTALL- GABINET UNIT HEATERS 4,800.00 .00 0.0% 4,800,060 .00
28 INSTALL~ UNIT HEATERS 7.800.00 0.00 0.0% 7,600.00 0,00
29 INSTALL- ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 70000 o.oo 0.0%! 700.00 6.00
30
K3 - ) . X .
U TOTAL ORBUBTOTAL L oa 2omior o sl 4 767200004 BT oe0.00L - 28,386.00 125,456.00 Tt 1,640, 744,000 12645607 - - -
n thesvent of a ~onicd Ine.exact pew prinked language af A %Aﬁmmw&muﬂéa Hils doenn PR . i o : 731892~
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COMTINUATION SHEET . PAGE 5 OF B PAGES

MA Dooument G702, APELICATION AND CERT IFICATE FOR PAYMENT, - NPPLICATION NO: S(PENCH DRAFT)

contakting Confracior’s signed Cartification is attached. PROJECT: Westinghouse High School ARPLICATION DATE: 10748107

1n tabulations below, amounts zve stated o ine nearest doflar. 3273 W. Franklin Bhed. PERIOD TO: 1031407
Uss Golurmn | on Conlracie wherg varistie retalnage for e llems may apply. $hlcago, . GS0C PROJECT NO:  COT045
PS Job#1302-P 1382
A B (o] i D | E E G H {
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERICD STORED AND ETCRED % TO FINISH {F VARIABLE)
ARPLICATION MOTIN TODATE fielin] GG} RATE}
{D2E) D ORE) {DHESF)
1 PIFING- HYAC JHSTALLATION
2 FIRST FLOOR- AREA A"
3 Malerial 154 500,60 15,450.00 1545000 | 10.0% 139,050.00 1,544.00
4 Labar 212,245.00 10,658.00 10,859.00 5.0% 204 586.60 1,065.80
5 FIRST FLOOR- AREA B
6 hatarial 65,600.00 [1Xev 0.0% 05,000.00 o.00
7 Lahor 42B,500.00 000 0.0% 146,500.0¢ 0.00
8 FIRST FLOOR- AREA ™C”
B Matesial 157,.500.00 5,580.00 20,625.00 27.505.00 20.0% 108,585.00 2,750.50
10 Lahor 184,665.00 5 540,00 22 166.00 27,700.00 15.0%: 156,965.00 2, 7100
1 FIRST FLOOR- AREA o
12 |hiateral £1,000.00 0.60 0.0% 61,000.00 0.00
i3 jlabor 74,380.00 t.00 0.0% 74,350.00 0,00
14  |SECOND FLOOR- AREA "A" ’
45 |istedsl 78,000,060 5,800.00 4,800.00 780000 10.0% 70,200.00 78000
15 jLabar 104,830.00 3,000.00 3,06¢.00 6.420.00 £.0% 85,610,060 g12.0d
47 1SECOND FLOOR- AREA "B
18 Hatarial 52 ,500.00 0.00 0.0% 5250000 0.00
18 Laber 85,150.00 0.00 0.0% £5,150.00 0.00
sy |SECOND FLOOR- AREA "o
21 fatarial 142,000.00 5.800.00 16,800.00 22 U000 20.0% £1,600.00 2.240.00
72 |Labor 147,600,060 4 440.00 17,750.00 29 18000 15.0% 125,710.00 229800
23 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA'D"
24  iblaterial £1,000.00 000 0.0% £1,000.00 0.00
25  (Lebor £3,550.00 000 0.0% B83,550.00 .00
o5  |MECHANICAL ROOM: A-2161 B-200 .
o7 iMaterial 120,500.00 0.00 0.0% 120,500.00 G.00
28 |Labor . 163,650.00 .00 0.0% 153,650.00 2.00
sg  IMEGHANICAL ROOM: A-300 X
a0 |[Material 14,500.00 (.00 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
31 Labor . - .o 12 400.00 0.00 4.0% 12,400.007 0.00 -
T OTALOR SUBA CIAL —. 2% T o S it . 3,826,040.00 TPE.A80.00 | 198,800.00 i - - 455,280.00 5.0 5,580,780.000 - 96.52800{(7 .
- Qnthe evenl of a confiict 1he pre prnted langGage o ABT03-{942 mwmm.‘%qma this-o5e N N P SIS o " ] S G082 .-
p1392205.xis- 4 " et TR . . e ) . e R e B
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CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 6 OF 6 PAGES
PiA Documerd (3702, RPPLIGATION AND CERTIEICATE FOR PAYMENT, B FERLICATTON N0z SIPENGIL DRAFTY
containing Cenlraclers signad Cerbification is alached. PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 1071BR7
{n tabulations batow, amounts ame stated to the nearest doliar. 3223 W, Prankis Blvd. PERIOCD TO: 1073107
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retalnage for line llerns may apply- Chicago, i GSCE PROJECT NO. COTD4S
- 188 Job ¥ 1982-P1302A05
A B [ | 2] [ E . F [« H |
. WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL HETAINAGE
TTEM SCHEDRULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
HO. DERCRFRON OF WORK VALUE FROM PREAVIOUS THIS PERIOD ETORED AND STORED % T FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
APBLIGATION {ROT N TODAYE {GIG) {C-G) RATE)
L (D4E) DORE) {DvE+F)
1 MECHANICAL ROOH: B304
2 Matarial 11,500.00 .00 0.0% 44.,500.00 Q.00
d 1.abar 12 400.00 a.60 0.0% 12, 400,00 0.00
4 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220
5 histerial 41,500.00 0,00 0,0% 11,500.00 0060
6 Leder 12 400,00 0,00 0.0% 12,400.00 .00
7 MECHANICAL RODM: C-231 :
B Haterlal 11,500.80 0.00 0.0% 14,5500 0.00
g llLabor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0% 12,400.00 .80
40 |MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
44 {Maierial 14,500.00 0.00 0.0% 11,500.00 (.00
42 |Labor £2,400.00 0.00 0.6%, 12,400,000 .00
13 MECHANICAL ROOM: D-205
14 Natetal 46,770.00 0.04 0.0% 15,770.00 0.00
15  |kabaor 32,500.00 0.00 0.0% 42,500.00 800
i |MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300
47 {Material 14,500.00 0.00 0.0% 11,5043.00 (.00
48 lLabor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0% §2,400.00 o.00
19
20
2t
22
23
7
25
28
7
28
i . '
20 GO0 Pﬁp@m
TOTAL OR-SUB AT TAL - ~22 st 2 s Lt .. 3,894,810.00 176.480.001 _ 136,800.00 - T ok 78000 . B.6%] 3 TaEAI000Y " C 26, 528700 | --
{n.fre evenl of 2 gﬁm&.ﬁmmﬁﬂ%vﬂwg language oF PIA G703~ 502 shall ggasm mﬁ%&aﬂﬂ&é*. Ter s o Fi el : : 8 %&U ) ETbR902 - -
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CONTINUATION SHEET
AlA DOCUMENT G703

INVOICE # : 7401171402

Schindler Elevator Corporation

APPLICATION NUMBER:

APPLICATION DATE: October, 2007

PERIOD FROM: 10/01/2007

TO: 10/31/2007

i 8 G Ini E E G H I
item G.O.> E0420 Scheduled Previous This Month Total Compl Yo Balance Retention
# WESTINGHOUSE MIGH SCHOOL Value Application In Place Stored & Stored to finish
3223 W FRANKEIN BLVD {D4E4E) G/C fC=(3)
1 Material 32,450.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 5 Q.00 0.00 32,450.00 .00
2 Engineering/Procurement 14,750.00 £.00 1 0.9¢ 0.00 14,75800 . 0.06 1,475.0C
_..u\,um% \n&\o
3 Jackhole .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 .00
4 Labor 14,800.00 0.0¢ 0.0C 0.00 0.00 G.00 11,800.00 4.00
5 Change Notices 0.00 £.00 Q.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 S
TOTAL 58,000.00 0.00 1 Em 0.60 14,785.00 44,250.00 1,475.00

Als DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

\

31032807




Schindler Elevator Corporation

CONTINUATION SHEET REMITTO:  P.O. Box 70433 APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
AlA DOCUMENT G703 CHICAGO, IL 60673-0433 APPLICATION DATE: October, 2007
PERIOD FROM: 10/01/2007
INVOICE # : 7401171402 TO: 10/31/2007
A B c o E__ . E G H : !
ltem G0 E0421 Scheduied Previous This Manth Total Compl % Balance Retention
# WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCHOOL Value Application in Place Stored & Stored to finish
o3 W ERANKLIN Bl Vi) (D+EF) GIC £-G)
i Material 42,450.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0,00 0.00 32,450.00 0.00
R4
2 Engineering/Procurement 14,750.00 0.00 g % 0.00 AVchda ukL.@m‘a\ 0.00 1,475.00
\r& z
3 Jackhola 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Labor 11,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,800.00 0.00
5 Change Notices 0.00 8.00 0.00 0,00 .00 2,00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 58,000.00 0.00 14,750.00 0.00 14,750.00 44,950.00 1,475.00
JOB TOTAL 118,000.00 8.00 29,506:00 0.00 . Mm\&% mm\&o,oo %
-
— &
wmﬂo\ﬁb 2s N grLaa%  250%

A DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

31033807




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlLd DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
T OWNED: Sell/Oakley IV, PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 7 Disiribution to:
790 North Central Ave 4273 W, Franklin Blvd
Wood Dale, IL 60181 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 31-0¢l-07 X JOWNER
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCFITECT: . X JARCHITECT
Qakley Construction Co. Tne. DeStefano & Parmers ¥ ICONTRACTOR
7815 8. Claremont Ave. PROECTNOS:  1446R T

Chicago, [llinois 60620
CONTRACT FOR: Renovation

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicatian is made for payment, 25 shown below, In connection with the Contract.
Contimuatian Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attachad.

SEE ATTACHEED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM 3 %10,163,330.00
2, Net shange by Change Orders 3 S2.00
4. CONTRACT $UIM TO DATE (Linz I#2) wm $10,363,350.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3 S AT~

DATE  [Colump G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE: (Original Confract Only)

5,3%1,° 2

a 10 % of Completed Work 5 354,886 553 _A o3
(Column D+Eon G703}
h. O Y% ot Stored soerial % - ann
{Colwon F or G703) . -
Total Retainage {Lines Sa-+ 5b ot m.w\wn, o
Tatal in Column 1 of (703} % S ~54%88G
6. TOTAL EARNED LESSRETADNAGE 4 %0™ AL N
{1 7n 4T ren Tine § Totald
= 1E5S PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES vOR
PAYMENT {Line § fromyprior Certificate) : - 5 4,095,937
g, CURRENT DAVATENT UK o Bal 2 o
5, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 IR
Line 3 less Ll
(Line 3 less Line 6) m_ To, »Orm
THANGE ORDERSUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUGIIONS
Total charges approved
in previous months by Owner
Total spproved s Menth (#1)
TOTALS
NET CHANGES by Change Order_ | 50,00 | $0.00 {

The undersigned Contractor certifies Hhat o the best of the Contractor’s kmowledge,
snformaticn and beliel the Work covered by this Applicsfion for Payment has heen
completed in agcordance with the Contract Decomenis, that all ametnis have heen paid by
the Conttsetor for Work for which previous Cextificates for Payment were Jssued and
payments received rom ihe Owner, and that current payrment shawn herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oaklgy Construction Co., Ine.

By: Trate:

Aveustine Afriyie, President
State of IfHinais County of Cook
Subgcribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of October, 2007
Wotezy Public: Shebretiz Groce-Burt
Wy Commission expires:

RRCBITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

1n atcordance with the Confract Documents, based on om-site observailons and the data
eomgrising the applicatien, the Architeel certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
s b ey Infhemting umpd haflaf the Yark Ras nregressed 2 indisated,

the quality of the Work is in avenrdaie with &e Coniet Documents, and fhe Confrarior
i« entifled (o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

O R TR e T dihs T

AMOUNT CERTIFED ...oeve v - 5 835,031

(Atiach explanation if amenat certified differs from the emovnl applied. Initial all figures ou this
Application and enthe Condinuntion Skeet thet are changed fo conform wwith the amroun! certified)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is nol negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payatle only to the
Contracior named herein. lssuance, paymenl snd acceplance of payment sre wilfilout

peejudice to any rights of e UWTIRE 07 LR RIS TR o i e

ATA COCULENT G702 - APFLICATION AMD CENTIFCATION FOR PAYMENT - 1882 ECTHON - AlA - ©19%2

THE AMERICAN IRSTITUTE OF AHCHITECTS, 17235 NEW YORK AVE  KVL., WASHIHGTON, D0 20006-8292
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CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703
MA Documuznt G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPTIOATION NO: 7
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 18-0ct-07
T tabulations below, amounts are sated o the nearest dollar. _‘ Westinghouse FLS. p ~ PERIODTO: 3 0-0ce-07
Use Column 1 on Cotteacts where varigbie retainage for ling items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 1446R
A B C D ] E r G H L
TrEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK TONTRACT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BACANCE | RETAINACE
NO. VALUE TROM FREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
{D+E) (NOT N TO DATE
DORE) (DHEHF)
| General Conditions - Oakley Const. wmw_mvc& .mga $239,826.00 | &t | 3% $34,516:00 ABOA STHHFAERT 31200  $603,024.00 577,434
Bond - Dakley Const, “S40,107.00 560,107.00 $0.00 | $60,107.00 100.00% 30.00 $6.011
Insaraee - Oukley Const. . $93,860.00 393,860.00 $0.00 $93,360.00 100,00% $0.00 5,386
General Cleanup- Oakley Comnst. $75,240.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $75,240.00 30
Duoors,Frames, Handwaeg- Material 2467,000.00 $13,345.00 S0.C0 5 boo $13,245.00 2.86% $453,655,00 81,335
Dovzs. Frames, Hardware Labar-Oakley Const $144,836.00 35,000.00 e 35,008700 %\ ¢ $+07000T0 6.90%]  $134,886.00 $1,000
Struotural Steel- K&K Iron Works $6,544,000.00 33748,654.00 | A\ (& FR2020600 o U255 14,568,550:00 o.82%| S1,97505000 |  S456,895
Paol - Phoenix Pools $580,000.00 $251,000.00 §68,000.00 $319,000.00 55.00%)  S5261,000.00 331,900
Waod Laboratory Casewnork-Charles Schomo $286,000.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 0.00%|  $286,000.00 $0
mﬁ_m@muwonﬁ. TBL\ 2 141 ,thw\ 50.00 0,00 £0.00 0.00%]  $158,823.00 50
Cupek-TBL s 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $62,460.00 %0
Camo'l Seating $416,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 e G.00% 331550000 e
Food Service Equipment- Apex Marketing 8418,350.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $418,850.00 50
Dawn Companics §146,000.00 £139,250.00 30,00 $139,250.00 95.38% 86,750.00 $13,025
] “ *
i 1
i
; \
- m:dﬂﬂ/ M“:Hmv F QOM .AOMV
N , §
| i 557 gpze |53
SnAMDTATAIS TiA A1 477 0D .h,\wﬁ\bﬁ 527812 0 Wﬁmmﬂ 1 4,884,568] 886
bw?gﬁﬂ?“mwﬂ. mw.xa. CONTHUATION SHEEY FOR G762 - 1152 EDITION - A1A - 2592 7051502
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

A1A DOCUMENT G702 Page One of:

To Owner: Qakley Construction Co
7815 8. Claremont Ave
Chicage llinois 80620

K & K fronworks
5100 S. Lawndale Ave.
McCook, IL. 60525

From Coniractor:

Contract For:

Project: Westinghouse High School Application No. 6 Distribution To:
Franklin and Spaulding Period To: 10/31/2007 1 wner
Chicago llinois Project No: 2643 ™ Architect
VIA Architect  DE STAFANQO PARTNERS Contract Date: WW Contractor
=~

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appilication is made for payments, as shown befow, in connection with the contract,

Continuation Sheetl, A1A Document G703, Is attached.

1. Criginal Confract Sum
2. Net Change by Change Orders
3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1 + 2}
4. Total completed & Stored To Date
(Column G cn G703)
5. Retainage:
A, 10 % of Completed Work
(Columns D + E on G703}
B. 10 % of Stored Material
i (Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (line 5a + 8b or
Total in Column | on G703
8, Total Earned Less Retainage
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment
(Line 6 from Prior Certificate)
8.. Current Payment Due
9, Balance to Finish, including Retainage
(Line 3 less Line &)

$8,544,000

§0

$6,544,000

$4.568:950 Lf LS S0

5456805 L42,SSO

30

saseoes IUZSSO

$4442055 3,952,450

$3,373,788

238266 (009 ol

24308452 L\, 65D

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ABDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previotus menths by Owner
Total Approved this Month
Totais] § -
NET CHANGES by Change Order § § -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the work covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with
the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments receieved from the Owner, and that
current payment shown harein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of: lllinois

Countyof  Cook

Subscribed and swormn fo before
me this day of

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the daia
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payments of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ) 5

(Adtach explanation f amount cerlified differs from the amount applied for. initial al figures on this application: and
on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the Amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By:

Date:

This Certifcate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein.
Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor
under this Contract.
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AIA Docriments G702 Anglelion & Cerliicate for Payment . Application Nov

Containing Conlraclors signed Cerificalion s attached Application daie: 1843107

In iabulations below, amounis are siated to nearsst dollar Pericd From: 101467

Period To; ._oaﬁmm
Work Completed
Change Qrder From previous App Stored Maturals & Stored to Date

item Description of Work Scheduled Valug Amount Revised Value (D&E) This Peripg | ™0E {D+E-F) % (G+C)| Balance to finish | Retainags
1 iDivision 1 Shop Drawings $76,000 ) 76,000 | 76,000.00 : § - $ 76,000.00 160%| § - $ 7,600.00
2 |Division 2 Shop Drawlngs $107,000 $107,006 | $ 107,000.00 : § - $ Eu_ooobc 100%| § - % 10,700.60
3 IDivision 3 Shop Drawings $121,000 $121,000 | § mc.._«mo.ooh malﬂub?%h $ 124,000.00 100%] & - $  12,160.00
4 |Dlvision 4 Shop Drawings $1086,000 $106,000 | § 79,500.00 | § - $ 79,500.00 75%] $ 26,500.00 | § 7,850.00
5 {Division 1 Material $514,000 $514,000 ¢ § 488,300.00 | $  25,700.00 3 514,000.00 100%[ § - $  51,400.00
§ |Divislon 2 Materlal $706,000 $706,000 ; § 670,700.00 { §  35,300.00 $ 706,000,00 100%!( § - $  70,600.00
7 |Dlvislan 3 Material , $769,000 i $762,0001 % B863,754.00 | § 105,248.00 $ 759,000.00 100%: § - $  76,800.00
8 Division 4 Material $658,000 $659,000 | § - & - $ - 0% $  658,000.00 | § -
9 iDlvisien 1 Fabrication 122,000 $122,000 { % 415,900.00 1 § §,100.00 $ 122,000.00 100%| $ = §  12,200.00
10 |Division 2 Fabrlcation $171,000 . $171.000 | § 162,450.00 | § 8,550.00 3 174,000.C0 100%| & - $  17,1080.00
14 |Division 3 Fabrication $151,000 $151,000 | § 30,000.00 | $  113,450.00 g 143,450.00 95%| $ 7,550.00 | §  14,345.00
12 |Divislon 4 Fabricatlon $131,000 $131,000 | § 60,000.00 | & - $ 50,000.00 48%] $ 74,000.00 { § §,000.00
13 |Division 1 Erection $188,000 $188,000 | § 193,100.00 | § 4,960.00 $ 4198,000.00 100%| $ - $ 18,800.00
14 {Dlvision 2 Erection $253,000 $253,000 | § 188,750.00 | §  63,250.00 $ 253,000.00 $ - % 2530000
15 |Divislon 3 Erection $235,000 $235,000 § & A O%W% $ 1t 0.0C $ .:m.ooobxm \m 417,000.00 | 5 11,800.00
16 [Division 4 Erectlon $199,000 $499,0001 % , - $ - 13 - 0% S 195,000.00 | $ -
17 (Division 1 Detait $228,000 $229,000 | & 224,000.00 § & $ 224,000.00 98%: % 5,000.00 | $  22,400.00
18 iDivision 2 Detali - $335,000 $335,000 | ¢ 201,000.00 $ 268,600.00 - BO%: § 67.000.00 | §  26,800.00
1% Divislon 3 Detal} $343,000 $343,000 | § - 3 40,000.00 12%; $  303,000.00 | § 4,000.00
20 {Divislon 4 Defall $2985,000 $295,000 | § - $ $ - 0% $ 28500000 | 8 -
21 |Division 1 Deck Material $120,000 $120,000 | § 126,000.00 | $ - § 120,000.00 100%| & - 5 12,000.00
22 iDivision 2 Deck Material $150,000 $150,000 | & 150,000.00 | § - $ 150,000.00 100%] $ - $ 1500000
23 {Division 3 beck Material $132,000 $132,000 | 8 (olo “oﬂmu §  132,000000 §  132,000.00 @ﬁh&ﬂw . 1% 13,200.00
24 iDivislon 4 Deck Material $109,000 $105,000 | § - |8 - $ - 0% $  109,000.00 | § -
25 iDivision 1 Deck Erectlon _ $81.000 $81,000 | $ 81,000.00 | § - $ 81,000.00 100%] $ - $ 8,106.00
26 [Division 2 Deck Erection $101,000 $10%,000 | § 45450,00 1 &  55,550.00 3 101,600.00 100%] § - $  10,100.00
27 |Division 3 Deck Erection $72,000 $72,000 | $ - & 1500000 $ 45,000.00 21%] $ 57,000.00 | § 1,500.00
28 |Division 4 Deck Erection $59,000 $59,000 | $ - $ - $ - 0%] $ 58,000.00 | § -
13

14

15




Applicalion data:

Perigd From:

101407

$0/31107

LSt

Vyor, %Evmm. olal Lompiete
Change Order From previous App & Stored o Date
lfem Description of Work Scheduled Vaiue Amount Revised Vaiue (DEE) (D+E-F) % (G+C)i Balance fo finish Retainage
16
17
TOTALS $  6,544,000.00 - |% 6544,00000]% u.ﬁm.mmﬁ.ol _ § \&..mwm\.mwﬂoo v 00 _ $ hm\m.momoo

75 0"

2S5



OAKLEYCONST

PHOENLX POOLS LTD

7734342134
B4TT813705

11:44

18/19/2887

PAGE  B8/499

@e0a/013

1671872007 06:48 FAX

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYWERN!

Al DOCUMENT 6702

3

AV .W\_m\

R

Th: Oakisy Sonsiruciion
7Hi5 &, Claremon! Avesnos
Cifieago, |L AO0&N:

FRO Phopalc Froks Lid.
173 Tover Fosd
Sehawsbang, L SN

CXRITRALT RO Bwin Ao

FRAOJECT: Wertinghovsa High Sehosl

ARCHIECT:

GON IRAGT UKS APFLIGATILER PO FAYTAG b
App is ek It o

A tar

BPPLICATION DATE: 10472007
ABPLICATION BUSWHER: 4
PFERIDD T4! §HS200T
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Phoenis Pools, LTD. invoice

1173 Trwer Road ;
Schaumburg, IL 60173 ‘ Date Invoice #121
L0/16/2007 W28
Bill To |

a.qu:y Construction
7813 8. Clazcmont
Cijengo, IL 60620

P.C. No. Terms
item Desaription Est Amt | Pria-Amt| Prior% Qiy Rate Curr% | Total % ; Amount
04 Roug, . 9,000.00 5,000.00
Y61 laba* | Posl w mechanicat 7,000,00 7,000,007
4 Deliv, . 12,060,00 12,000,060
06Z cong .. 40,000,006 40,000.00T
Subtotal 5158,000.00
Sales Tax (IJ.U%} £0.00
Total $55,000.00
Payments/Credits £0.00
Ba lanCB Due‘ $5B,000.00
@
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